Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

Cook County * @
SMALL
BUSINESS
SOURCE .

Providing Access, Fostering Growth

Below is a list of 2023 Source Grant recipients with awardee business name, municipality, and zip code.
All other information contained within the application will remain confidential.

Awardee Award Amount City Zip

(Plus) Kam Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
0 Abbott Biometrics Lic $ 20,00( Chicago 60018
1 Price Real Estate Corporation $ 10,00C Northbrook 60026
1 Pulaski Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60646
1054, Inc $ 10,00C Roselle 60172
119Th Food & Fuel Inc $ 20,00( Blue Island 60406
14200 Chicago Rd Inc. $ 20,00( Dolton 60419
1850 Damen Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60647
1937 Corpoartion $ 20,00( Franklin Park 60131
203 Food Mart Inc $ 20,00( Oak Park 60302
21559 Corporation $ 20,00 Rosemont 60018
235 Ashland Holdings Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60607
24 Hrs Gyros & Sub Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60649
3 Minds 1 Vision $ 20,00( Matteson 60443
310Mood Llc $ 20,00C Western Springs 60558
3216 N Inc $ 20,00( Stone Park 60165
3256 Pizza Bravo Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60625
3D Extreme Inc. $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60018
3K Home Improvement Inc $ 20,00( Rolling Meadows 60008
3R Realty And Title Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60643
4 Seasons Daycare Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60620
447 Club Fitness, Inc $ 20,00( Oak Park 60302
4542 Taxi Inc. $ 10,00C Chicago 60625
4835 Studios, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60630
4933 North Milwaukee Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60630
4G Tech Limousine Services Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60625
500 Trucking, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
6-12 Transport Incorporated $ 20,00( Chicago 60606
675 Nails And Spa Inc $ 20,000 Skokie 60076
6800 W Burbank Inc $ 20,00( Burbank 60459
7 Continents Trucking Inc $ 10,00( Tinley Park 60477
7 Days Quick Lube Inc $ 20,00 Country Club Hills 60478
87Th Cleaners, Inc. $ 20,00C Chicago 60621



Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant

88 Brand Partners Inc

A-Z + Medical Supply Inc

A & K Logistics Express Inc.
A & L Technical Services, Inc
A & N Trans Corp

A Bober Inc.

A Cut Above Dog Grooming, Llc
A Kuzmin Construction Inc
A Perfect Limousine Service, Inc
A Vet Communications Inc
A&A Fashion Inc.

A&J Family Trucking Inc.
A&M Cooling & Heating Co Inc
A.K.Hadid Inc

A.M.P.M. Inc.

A.S.A.P. Transportation Inc.
A.Shitta & Associates, Inc
Aa 45 Towing Inc

Aa Cronos Company

Aa Restoration Llc

Aaa Design Plumbing, Inc
Aaa Excellent Limousine Inc
Aar Trucking Inc

Aaron Mays

Aaron Sawyer

Abaza Trans Inc

Abbadi Trans Inc

Abbas Suliman

Abc Dance Academy Inc
Abdallah Khaled Shihadeh
Abdallah Nababteh
Abdalnaser Alshorbajee
Abdalraheem Shagboua
Abdel Fattan Ammar

Abdel Sameer Abu Sheikha
Abdelaziz Mahdi

Abdelaziz Rachidi

Abdelhak Elhadfaoui
Abdelhakim Yousef
Abdelhamid Bakal
Abdelhag Abada

Abdellatif Fokaha

Abdellatif Souissi
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List as of February 2, 2024

Chicago
Arlington Hts.
Burbank
Orland Hills
Lincolnwood
Chicago
Riverside
Wheeling
Schaumburg
Midlothian
Evanston
Tinley Park
Des Plaines
Chicago Ridge
Alsip

Oak Lawn

Country Club Hills

Palos Heights
Lincolnwood
Alsip
Schaumburg
Palatine
Orland Park
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Bridgeview
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Bridgeview
Norridge
Chicago
Hickory Hills
Orland Park
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Worth
Chicago Ridge
Chicago
Burbank
Chicago

60605
60004
60459
60487
60712
60639
60546
60090
60193
60445
60201
60477
60016
60415
60803
60453
60478
60463
60712
60803
60193
60067
60462
60653
60640
60608
60455
60640
60630
60632
60455
60706
60631
60457
60462
60641
60656
60641
60482
60415
60641
60459
60630



Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

Abdelmajid Bouabdallaoui $ 20,00C Norridge 60706
Abdelrahim Koua $ 10,00C Chicago 60625
Abdelraouf Abdalla $ 10,00( Chicago 60641
Abderrahman Choukri $ 10,00C Chicago 60641
Abdessamad Baba Kaidi $ 10,00( Palatine 60074
Abdiaziz Ibrahim $ 10,00C Chicago 60660
Abdifatah Mayle $ 10,00C Chicago 60660
Abdul Hameed $ 10,00C Chicago 60659
Abdul Rafath Mohammad $ 10,00( Chicago 60626
Abdul Rehman $ 10,00C Chicago 60660
Abdulbasith Asim Mohammed $ 20,00( Chicago 60659
Abdulmajid Abdulkarim $ 10,00C Niles 60714
Abegunde Kola $ 10,00C Country Club Hills 60478
Able Printing Service, Inc. $ 20,00C Berwyn 60402
Ablson Corporation $ 10,00C Schaumburg 60194
Abourahman Sani $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Abraham Gonzalez $ 20,00C Posen 60469
Abu Edress Inc $ 20,00 Alsip 60803
Abualia Trucking Inc $ 20,00( Bridgeview 60455
Abubaker Abdalha $ 20,00C Chicago 60660
Abyssinia Bradley $ 10,00C Evergreen Park 60805
Ac Cooling And Heating Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60644
Accounteque Services, Inc $ 20,00C Northbrook 60062
Accounting Affiliates Inc. $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60018
Accurate Billing Services, Inc. $ 20,00( Palos Heights 60463
Accurate Lemo Service Inc $ 20,000 Schiller Park 60176
Accurate Painting And Remodeling Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60641
Ace Gc Corp $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
Acelyn Davis $ 20,00( Lansing 60438
Action Painting, Inc $ 20,00C Melrose Park 60160
Active! Dog Daycare And Boarding, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60647
Activelife Medical Supplies Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
Acube, Inc $ 10,00C Northbrook 60065
Acubill Corporation $ 20,00( Northbrook 60062
Acuna Inc. $ 10,00C Chicago 60629
Adam Express Transportation Inc $ 10,00C Bridgeview 60455
Adamax Associates Llc $ 10,00C Niles 60714
Addie Morris $ 10,00C Chicago 60644
Addie Spence $ 20,00C Maywood 60153
Ade Bamgbade $ 20,00( Chicago 60652
Adebisi Omotade $ 20,00C Chicago 60653
Adefemi Adekoya $ 10,00C Chicago 60645
Adekunle Ogunniyi $ 20,00C Chicago 60616



Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

Adekunle Oyenuga 20,000 Calumet City 60409

Adeniyi Ajibade 20,00( Chicago 60626
Ade'S Usa Inc. 20,000 Prospect Heights 60070
Adeschryver Landscaping Corp 20,00( Chicago 60639
Adetokunbo Sodimu 20,000 Calumet City 60409
Adewuyi Salako 20,00( Chicago 60615
Adil Syed 10,00C Chicago 60659
Adis Arsenyan 10,00C Skokie 60076
Adjovi VanaBiney 10,00C Chicago 60620
Adnan Ayyad 10,00C Lyons 60534
Adnan David 20,000 Skokie 60076
Adnan Elhaj 10,00C Bridgeview 60459
Adnan Hmidan 10,00C Alsip 60803
Adnan Kamal 10,00C Rolling Meadows 60008
Adoca Inc 20,000 Schaumburg 60194
Adrian Guardiola 20,00C Chicago 60639
Adrian Kujawa 10,00C Hoffman Estates 60169
Adriana'S Princess Home Daycare Inc. 20,00( Midlothian 60445
Advanced Amusement Service L.L.C. 20,00( Lyons 60534
Advanced Home Improvement Inc. 20,00( Palatine 60067
Aedeok Cho 10,00C Rolling Meadows 60008
Aeffect, Inc. 20,000 Rosemont 60018
Aek International Inc 10,00 Elk Grove Village 60007
Afeworki Legesse 10,00C Skokie 60076
Affordable Home Developments Llc 20,00( Chicago 60026
Ag & Sons Construction Inc 10,00C Worth 60482

20,00 Franklin Park 60131
20,00 Hoffman Estates 60169

Ag Siding Construction Inc
Aga Flow Services Inc
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Agatanor Trucking Inc 20,000 Wheeling 60090
Agency Marketing Center Corporation 20,00( Glenview 60025
Agnieszka Siekowski 10,00( Glenview 60025
Ahimsa Yoga Studio 20,00C Oak Park 60302
Ahmad Abu Judeh 10,00( Oak Forest 60452
Ahmad Aburumman 10,00C Oak Lawn 60453
Ahmad AlAieh 20,00( Orland Park 60462
Ahmad Dar Masharga 10,00C Worth 60482
Ahmad Hamad 10,00C Chicago Ridge 60415
Ahmad Saleh 20,00C Hickory Hills 60457
Ahmed Al Ghazwi 20,00( Norridge 60706
Ahmed Almarei 10,00C Melrose Park 60164
Ahmed Baniata 10,00( Hickory Hills 60457
Ahmed Berhe 10,00C Chicago 60640
Ahmed Dayyani 10,00( Chicago 60659



Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant

Ahmed Dina

Ahmed Farhat

Ahmed Ibrahim

Ahmed Rabaia

Ahmed Salon Inc
Ahmedin Guangul

Ahmer Hussain

Ahoefa Tchetchebleko

Aid Idrizovic

Ain'T She Sweet Cafe, Llc
Aisha Beauty Salon, Inc.
Aissa Zidane

Aj & Consultants, Inc.
Ajyal Learning Center Of Orland Park Inc
Akheel S Mohammed

Al D Rushing Agency
Alaa Eldin Ali

Alaa Ikhmayes

Alaeddin Kawash

Alameer Muneizil

Alan Tinker Plumbing & Rodding Llc
Alan Yako

Albert Oke

Alc Marketing Inc

Aldean Daoud

Aldeek Logistic Company
Aldona Bobrowicz
Alejandro Mexicano Ramirez
Alertec Professional Security Services Lic
Alesanmi Philips
Alexander Austin
Alexandra Nelson

Alf Trans Inc

Alhalsa Inc

Alhamdulillah Inc.

Ali Jabbarin

Ali Sadi

Alibaba Cafe & Restaurant
Alicia Jones

Alim Corporation

Alisaga Corp

Al-Jeeb Transportation Inc
All About Automotive Inc
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List as of February 2, 2024

Orland Park
Oak Lawn
Chicago
Orland Park
Oak Park
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Des Plaines
Bridgeview
Chicago
Orland Park
Chicago
Worth
Justice
Chicago Ridge
Norridge
Chicago

Des Plaines
Morton Grove
Calumet City

Hoffman Estates

Burbank

Oak Forest
Arlington Hts.
Chicago
Park Ridge
Chicago
Cicero
Evanston
Tinley Park
Bridgeview
Chicago
Palos Heights
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Evanston
Chicago
Orland Hills
Arlington Hts.

60462
60453
60616
60462
60302
60640
60645
60620
60660
60653
60016
60455
60605
60462
60645
60482
60458
60415
60706
60656
60016
60053
60409
60169
60459
60452
60005
60629
60068
60653
60804
60202
60487
60455
60618
60463
60634
60630
60621
60201
60618
60487
60004



Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

All Children Can Learn Academy Inc $ 20,00( South Holland 60473
All My Children Home Daycare $ 20,00( Chicago 60628
All Nature'S Way Inc. $ 20,00( Glenview 60025
All Rooter Hydro Jetting Experts, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60632
All Tax Services And Accounting Inc. $ 20,00( Cicero 60804
Alley Dogs, Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60618
Alliance Printers And Publishers $ 20,00( Chicago 60646
Allinois Holdings $ 10,00C Park Forest 60466
All-Over Pest Solutions Inc. $ 20,00( Harwood Heights 60706
All-Types Counseling Services, Llc $ 20,00 Country Club Hills 60478
Allure Nail Salon And Spa $ 20,00( Winnetka 60093
Almansora Trucking Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60630
Almaz Meles $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Aloft Dance Llc $ 20,00C Chicago 60647
Aloha Wagon Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
Alpha And Omega Learning Center $ 20,00( Bellwood 60104
Alphabet Learning Center 3 Inc $ 20,00( Berwyn 60402
Alphameric, Inc. $ 20,00C Lincolnwood 60712
Alsip Abc Cellular & Pager Inc $ 20,00C Alsip 60803
Alsip Marathon Inc $ 20,00C Alsip 60803
Altagracia Serrano $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
Altarifi Travel Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60625
Alvi Transport, Inc. $ 20,00( Oak Forest 60452
Alwan Printing $ 20,00( Bridgeview 60455
Am Logistics Services Inc $ 20,00 Willow Springs 60480
Ama Real Estate Services $ 10,00C Chicago 60628
Ama Trucking And More Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60634
Amal Trucking Inc $ 10,00( Lincolnwood 60712
Aman Mohammed $ 10,00C Chicago 60660
Amanda Fleenor $ 20,00C Calumet City 60409
Amanda Maraist $ 10,00C Chicago 60641
Amar Belmokhtar $ 20,00C Chicago 60609
Amartuvshin Erdene $ 20,00( Chicago 60640
Ambaco Limited $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Ambees Engraving Inc $ 20,000 Westchester 60154
Amber Robinson $ 10,00C Chicago 60637
Amdebirhan Bishu $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Ameen Transportation Inc $ 20,00( Chicago Ridge 60415
Ameenah & Khalifahs Learningtree Inc. $ 10,00C Chicago 60623
Ameexpr, Inc $ 20,00( Hillside 60162
Amer Asfar $ 10,00 Oak Lawn 60453
American Enlightenment, Lic $ 20,00( Chicago 60612
American Global Hospitality Llc $ 20,000 Schaumburg 60195



Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

American Healthcare & Diagnostic Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60646
American Institute For Consultation And $ 20,00C Tinley Park 60477
Training Inc.

American Scientific Laboratory Inc $ 20,00C Niles 60714
American Tiger Karate Academy, Inc. $ 20,00C Elk Grove Village 60007
American Ventures, Ltd. $ 10,00C Chicago 60645
American Vetrans Construction, Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60630
Amjad Maali $ 20,00C Burbank 60459
Amjad Mesyef $ 10,00( Crestwood 60445
Amman Trucking Inc $ 20,00C Chicago Ridge 60415
Ammanuel Katcho $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60016
Amm'S Limousine Service, Inc. No 2 $ 20,000 Wheeling 60090
Amolak Singh $ 10,00( Skokie 60076
Amour Full Service Salon Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60653
Amro Hassab $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60018
Amvv55 Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60630
Amy Baldwin $ 20,00( Chicago Heights 60411
Amy Wurtz $ 20,00( Chicago 60645
Ana Covarrubias $ 20,00( Cicero 60804
Anas Ghonme $ 10,00C Chicago Ridge 60415
Anast Food Service Inc $ 20,00( Elk Grove Village 60007
Anatomical Worldwide Llc $ 20,000 Skokie 60076
Andargachew Alene $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Andarge Ayalew $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Anderson'S Enterprise Management $ 20,00( Olympia Fields 60461
Corporation

Andom Weldemariam $ 10,00C Chicago 60659
Andre Boulware $ 20,00( Chicago 60629
Andre P Anthony Barber Salon, Pc $ 20,00( Chicago 60653
Andre Sarpy $ 20,00C Glenwood 60425
Andrea Garcia $ 10,00( Melrose Park 60160
Andrea Rodriguez $ 20,00C Evergreen Park 60805
Andrea Smith $ 20,00( Brookfield 60513
Andrew Holc $ 20,00C Chicago 60612
Andrew T Connell $ 20,00C Des Plaines 60018
Andy'S Hub Llc $ 20,00C Berwyn 60402
Anecdote Home, Inc. $ 20,00( La Grange 60525
Anela Designer Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60659
Angel Cleaning Service Of Illinois Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60617
Angel Pittman $ 10,00C Dolton 60419
Angela Manufacturing Corp. $ 20,00C Elk Grove Village 60007
Angelica Maldonado $ 20,00( Chicago 60629

$

Angelobe Corporation 10,00C South Holland 60473



Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

Angiebuu'S Home Daycare Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60617
Angie'S Pantry, Inc. $ 20,00C River Forest 60305
Anjinal Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60620
Ann Smothers $ 20,00C Countryside 60525
Anna Hovet Dias $ 20,00( Chicago 60612
Anna Kristina Rogers $ 20,000 Mt. Prospect 60056
Annetionette Jefferson Annetionette Jefferson $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
An-Noor Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60645
Anny'S Countryside Cleaners $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60194
Anouar Derrouiche $ 20,00( Chicago 60614
Anselmo Die & Index Copmany, Inc. $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60173
Antionette Jones $ 20,00C Chicago 60617
Antoher Level Palos Heights Inc $ 20,00( Orland Park 60462
Anton Anderson $ 10,00 Chicago Heights 60411
Aos Automotive & Towing Inc $ 20,00( Glenview 60025
A-Plus Electric, Inc $ 20,00 Niles 60714
Aquatech Chi Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60638
Ar Qil Inc $ 20,00C Worth 60482
Architectonic Solutions Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60642
Ardito Creative Enterprises $ 10,00C Skokie 60076
Arellano'S Construction & Development Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60640
Ariana Rosales $ 10,00C Berwyn 60402
Ariston Coach Inc $ 20,00( Hanover Park 60133
Ariz Transportation Inc $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60016
Arlington Chiropractic Clinic Pc $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60005
Armanpal, Llc $ 20,00C Tinley Park 60477
Around The Bend Beer Company, Llc $ 20,00( Oak Park 60302
Arrial Davis $ 10,00C Chicago 60621
Arshi Qazi $ 10,00( Niles 60714
Art Deco Collections Inc $ 20,00C Rolling Meadows 60008
Artesian Collaborative, Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60622
Artisan Graphics Co. $ 20,00 Streamwood 60107
Artistic Engraving Corporation $ 20,00 Countryside 60525
Artists Management Of lllinois $ 20,00( Chicago 60606
Artoor Incorporated $ 20,00(C Niles 60714
Artorium Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60646
Arturo Terrell $ 20,00( Harvey 60426
Arun Shiwakoti $ 20,00( Chicago 60660
Aryan Development, Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60615
Ascend Accounting Group, Llc $ 20,00C Northbrook 60062
Asfaw Bayou $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Ashleigh Robinson $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
Ashraf Khalayfa $ 10,00C Chicago 60641



Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant

Ashraf Yousef

Ashu Kejariwal

Asif Ullah

Asmaa Farhat

Aspire Fitness Inc
Assem Khallad

Asum Enterprises
Atamos Llc

Atef Alamas

Atkins Coordination
Atlantismah Corp

Atut Construction Inc
Atw Health Solutions, Inc.
Augustine Ojeiwa
Aurbits, Inc.

Aurelios Pizza Of Palos Heights Lic
Aurora Navar

Authentic Adventure Co
Authority Mechanical Inc
Automated Lighting Design, Inc
Automatic Anodizing Corporation
Ava & Elle Inc.

Ave Maria Gas Inc
Aventuras En Panales Inc
Average Joe'S Inc.

Avers Group Inc

Avery Hall

Avi Group Inc.

Avraham Mor

Awab Food Inc

Awda Trucking Inc

Awil Oday

Ay Domestic Parts, Llc
Ayman Mashnouk
Ayman Salameh

Ayofe Omowabi

Ayoola Oseni

Ayyob Mahmoud Daher
A-Z Communication Inc
A-Z Partner Company
Azam Khan

Azfar Siddiqui

Azhar Beyen
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List as of February 2, 2024

Chicago
Evanston
Morton Grove
Burbank
Schaumburg
Orland Park
Morton Grove
Chicago
Hoffman Estates
Oak Park
Chicago
Elmwood Park
Olympia Fields
Chicago
Chicago

Palos Heights
Chicago
Maywood

Elk Grove Village
Elk Grove Village
Chicago
Northbrook
Orland Park
Cicero

Oak Lawn
Niles

Lansing

Des Plaines
Wilmette
Chicago
Burbank
Chicago

Elk Grove Village
Schaumburg
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Justice

Des Plaines
Chicago
Lincolnwood
Roselle
Chicago

60646
60202
60053
60459
60195
60467
60053
60661
60169
60304
60608
60707
60461
60616
60614
60463
60618
60153
60007
60007
60618
60062
60462
60804
60454
60714
60438
60018
60091
60624
60459
60659
60007
60193
60608
60616
60640
60458
60018
60630
60712
60172
60659



Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant

Azhar Sacha

Aziz Elahrach

Azmi Nafea

Aztec Daves Food Truck Inc
Azure Taylor

B & B Holiday Decorating, Llc
Babatope Olanloye Llc

Babu Ram Bhusal

Baby & Me Nursery Corporation
Baby Elephant Inc

Baby Land Home Daycare Inc
Baci Hair And Nail Salon Pc
Baczynski Masonry, Inc.
Badawi Alnimer

Baigalmaa Byambaa

Bajio Exprexx Trucking Inc
Balancing Life For All Inc

Ball Factory Mount Prospect Llc
Ballroom Dance Chicago Llc
Baltic Art Studio Co

Bank Shots Bar And Grill Inc
Barakat Alnatsheh
Barangaroos Llc

Barbara Adams

Barfield Consulting, Llc

Barry Aronson

Bash Beats Llc

Bashar Barghouthi

Bashar Khalil

Basil M Trucking Inc

Basilis Ltd.

Basketworks, Inc

Bassam AHadidi

Bassam DaAyyad

Bassam Thashat
Batmandakh Dorj

Batnasan Battogtokh

Batool Trucking Transport Inc
Batsaikhan Badarch

Battulga Bayarsaikhan
Bayasal Baterdene

Bb&Ee Trucking Inc

Bbf Financial Inc.
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List as of February 2, 2024

Chicago
Chicago
Tinley Park
Chicago
Chicago
Wheeling
Des Plaines
Chicago
Chicago
Schaumburg
Evanston
Chicago
Deerfield
Oak Lawn
Buffalo Grove
Chicago
Richton Park
Mt. Prospect
Chicago
Chicago
Lynwood
Chicago Ridge
Chicago
Maywood
Northfield
Arlington Hts.
Maywood
Tinley Park
Rosemont
Chicago Ridge
Riverside
Northbrook
Norridge
Elmwood Park
Oak Forest
Glenview
Northbrook
Bridgeview
Northbrook
Glenview
Northbrook
Orland Park
Mt. Prospect

60645
60656
60477
60620
60649
60090
60018
60660
60646
60195
60201
60622
60015
60453
60089
60617
60471
60056
60613
60641
60411
60415
60602
60153
60093
60004
60153
60477
60018
60415
60546
60062
60706
60707
60452
60025
60062
60455
60062
60025
60062
60462
60056

10



Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

Bbiz Inc $ 10,00( Palatine 60067
Beach Avenue Food Service Inc. $ 20,00( Brookfield 60513
Beat Kitchen On Belmont Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60618
Beata Plewa $ 10,00C Prospect Heights 60070
Beauty And Beyond Salon, Inc. $ 10,00C Worth 60482
Beauty Secret Salon Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60634
Because | Like It Inc $ 20,00( Orland Park 60462
Beeyoo Properties Llc $ 20,00( Evanston 60201
Belal Baninaser $ 10,00C Oak Lawn 60453
Belghali Trucking Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60656
Belkacem Kherchache $ 20,00( Chicago 60630
Benneth Ezirike $ 10,00C Chicago 60645
Bergstein'S Ny Delicatessen $ 20,00( Chicago Heights 60411
Berhanu Delesa $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Berhie Woldegiorgis $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Bernadette Matthews $ 20,00( Evanston 60201
Bernadette Williams $ 20,00( Chicago 60827
Bernard Bahrmasel $ 20,00( Chicago 60647
Bershella Larry $ 10,00C Calumet City 60409
Berto' S Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60613
Best Eye Care $ 20,000 Mt. Prospect 60056
Best Realty Group, Inc. $ 20,00(C Northbrook 60062
Best Value Travel, Inc. $ 10,00C Oak Lawn 60453
Best World Travel Inc $ 20,00( Northbrook 60062
Bethany Degaetanésmoker $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
Beverly Body Works, Inc. $ 10,00C Chicago 60643
Beverly C Packnett $ 20,00( Chicago 60643
Bh Shipping Services $ 20,00( Chicago 60625
Big Hello Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60625
Big Mama Zaida'S Day Care 2 Inc. $ 20,00C Chicago 60641
Big Shot Piano Lounge & Restaurant Llc $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60005
Big Splash Public Relations, Llc $ 20,00( Lansing 60438
Bilal Bouhzila $ 10,00C Chicago 60616
Bill Healy Media, Inc $ 20,00C Orland Park 60462
Bill Welding And Fabrication Llc $ 20,00C Chicago 60632
Binari World Inc $ 20,00( Northbrook 60062
Biostrand Inc $ 10,00C South Holland 60473
Bishnu Belbase $ 20,00( Chicago 60660
Bk International Lic $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60173
Black Eagle Hauling Inc $ 20,00C Northlake 60164
Black Rhino, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60621
Black Tiger Logistics Inc $ 20,00C Tinley Park 60487
Blacktech Solutions Corp $ 10,00( Dolton 60419
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Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

Blt Investments Inc $ 20,00( Calumet Park 60827
Blue Steel Transportation Inc li $ 20,00C Hazel Crest 60429
Blueprint4 Marketing Inc $ 20,000 Wilmette 60091
Blug Projects Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60630
Blurenew Llc $ 10,00( Chicago 60608
Bma Enterprises Inc $ 10,00C Schaumburg 60194
Bmg Express Lic $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60018
Bmkmb Inc $ 20,00( Streamwood 60107
Boldbayar Choijamts $ 10,00C Chicago 60625
Bolortsetseg Jargalsaikhan $ 10,00C Schaumburg 60195
Botanica San Antonio Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
Bouchaib Benrachid $ 20,00C Chicago 60630
Bowl & Bbq Restaurant, Inc. $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60018
Bows Arts Llc $ 10,00 Glenview 60026
Boyz Trucking Inc $ 20,00( Bridgeview 60455
Br10 Logistics Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60656
Brahim Elkhalil Kouidri $ 10,00( Chicago 60625
Brainard G. Llanes Dds, Ltd. $ 20,00( Roselle 60172
Brandi West $ 10,00( Chicago 60607
Brandon Cole $ 20,00( Crestwood 60418
Brandy Muldrow $ 20,00( Dolton 60419
Brb Tobacco Lic $ 20,000 Alsip 60803
Brenda Woods $ 20,00( Glenview 60025
Brian Barnes $ 10,00C Oak Lawn 60453
Brian Crater $ 20,00( Calumet City 60409
Brian Taylor $ 10,00 Homewood 60430
Brick Tavern Inc $ 20,00( Chicago Ridge 60415
Bridgeport Steel Sales, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
Bright Minds Academy $ 20,00( Harvey 60426
Bright Visions Learning Academy, Inc. $ 20,00 Oak Forest 60452
Brightstart Home Day Care Inc. $ 20,00( Franklin Park 60131
Brilliant Beginnings Inc $ 20,00( Cicero 60804
Brittish Murphy $ 10,00C Chicago 60601
Brittney Bates $ 20,00( Chicago 60628
Brooke Lang Design $ 20,00( Chicago 60649
Brown & Associates Tax Services Inc $ 20,00 Oak Forest 60452
Brown & Jones Home Daycare Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60624
Browzone Spa Inc $ 10,00C Niles 60714
Brp Construction Inc $ 20,00( Norridge 60706
Bryn Mccoy $ 20,000 Wilmette 60091
Bss Transportation Inc $ 20,00( Prospect Heights 60070
Budhi Chaudhary $ 20,00( Chicago 60660
Buffalo Trailer Manufacturing Inc $ 20,00( Steger 60475
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Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

Buffoons Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60613
Building Innovations, Inc. $ 10,00C Glenview 60025
Burger Antics Inc $ 20,00( Brookfield 60513
Burger Builders Llc $ 20,00( Westchester 60154
Burger Tech, Inc. $ 20,00( Orland Park 60462
Burhan Farah $ 10,00C Chicago 60641
Burton Place In $ 20,00( Chicago 60610
Buse Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60618
Busy Bees Bilingual Learning Academy, Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60652
Butco Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60624
Buy Buy Wholesale Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60640
C & J Electric 5 Inc $ 20,00( Lincolnwood 60712
C & O Incorporated $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
C I Management & Investments Inc $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60016
C R Market Surveys Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60649
C&E Disability Representative Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60634
C&M Food Inc. $ 20,000 Glenview 60025
Cafe 23, Inc. $ 20,00( Melrose Park 60160
Cafe Amore Inc $ 20,00( Berwyn 60402
Cafe Blue, Inc. $ 20,00( Glenview 60025
Cafe Stoa Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60646
Camara Gnagna $ 20,00( Chicago 60651
Candice Howarth Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60625
Canine Sports Dog Training Ltd $ 20,00( Chicago 60630
Capri Salon Corp $ 20,00( Cicero 60804
Carbon3Sixty, Inc. $ 10,00C Chicago 60625
Cardona Transportation Inc $ 20,00( Maywood 60153
Care Iv All Inc $ 20,00( Worth 60482
Cariel Jones $ 20,00( Bellwood 60104
Carl Lemaine $ 20,00( Evanston 60201
Carla J Alvarez $ 10,00C Elgin 60120
Carmela Martinez $ 10,00C Chicago 60629
Carol Branch $ 10,00C Chicago 60653
Carol Zelman $ 20,00C Chicago 60659
Carole P Choi $ 20,00C Chicago 60623
Carolyn Hamption $ 20,00( Chicago 60643
Carolyn Howard $ 20,00C Chicago 60621
Carolyn Ramsey $ 20,00( Chicago 60617
Caruso And Miles, Ltd. $ 20,000 Skokie 60077
Casablanca Transportation Inc $ 20,00( Bridgeview 60455
Casapolis Ltd $ 20,00C Chicago 60641
Casea Smith $ 20,00 Northlake 60164
Casey Heating, Cooling & Plumbing Inc $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60018
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Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

Caseys Hardware Rodrigo Buzo Gen Ptr 20,00( Chicago 60609
Cash Carter Designs Inc 20,00C Northbrook 60062
Catherine Greenlee 20,00 Homewood 60430
Cathy Mcferren 20,00 Harvey 60426
Catrina J Harris 10,00C Chicago 60620
Cavel Inc 20,00C Mt. Prospect 60056
Cayden Cay Consulting Inc 20,00( Tinley Park 60477
Cbq Facial Beauty Bar 20,00C Chicago 60653
Cc'S Disability Advocates, Lic 20,00C Flossmoor 60422
Ccw Chicago Inc 20,00( Chicago 60630
Celeste Express Inc 20,00C Des Plaines 60016
Central Transportation Services Inc 20,00C Schaumburg 60195
Centro Realty And Development Group Inc 20,00( Chicago 60608
Cesar Z Avila 10,00C Evergreen Park 60805
Chad Sutherland 20,00C Flossmoor 60422
Chanie Hussien 10,00C Chicago 60659
Channel Sources Sales & Merchandising Inc 20,00( Chicago 60649
Charlene A Jones 10,00C Chicago 60620
Charles Mckee 20,00( Country Club Hills 60478
Charmed Brows Inc. 10,00C Worth 60482
Chatham Kitchen Llc 20,000 Schaumburg 60195
Chauvin Elkins 20,00( Chicago 60602

Cheap Charlie'S Appraisals, Inc.
Checkpoint Auto Body Inc

20,00( Willow Springs 60480
20,00C Chicago Ridge 60415
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Cherise J Thompson 10,00 Homewood 60430
Cherry Maynard 20,00( Bellwood 60104
Cheryl T Vargas 10,00C La Grange 60525
Chetachi Opurum 20,00( Chicago 60645
Chet'S Super Tacos Inc 20,00C Stone Park 60165
Cheyenne Jones 20,00( Bellwood 60104
Chi Services Inc. 10,00( South Holland 60473
Chi Soo Yoon 20,00C Niles 60714
Chicago Auto Warehouse Llc 20,00( Chicago 60618
Chicago Blue Dolphins, Llc 20,00( Chicago 60614
Chicago Destiny Band, Inc 20,00( Glenview 60026
Chicago Express Coach Company 20,00( Chicago 60634
Chicago French Press 10,00( Chicago 60607
Chicago Gw Investment Inc 20,00( Chicago 60660
Chicago Injury Specialists Llc 20,00( Chicago 60623
Chicago Mastering Service, Inc. 20,00C Chicago 60612
Chicago Metro Dispatch Mgt, Inc 20,00( Forest Park 60130
Chicago Metro Management Corp 10,00C Chicago 60626
Chicago Music & Acting Academy 10,00( Chicago 60630
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Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

Chicago Pain Center Ltd $ 20,00( Chicago 60629
Chicago Pests, Llc $ 20,00( Park Forest 60466
Chicago Preschool Academy Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60619
Chicago Prime Bar & Grill Inc $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60173
Chicago Professional Window Tinting Inc. $ 20,00( Countryside 60525
Chicago Toy & Game Group, Inc. $ 20,00( Lincolnwood 60712
Chicagoland Drivns Inc. $ 20,00C La Grange 60525
Chicagoland'S Accurate Services Inc $ 20,00( Park Ridge 60068
Chigozie Ndukwu $ 10,00C Chicago 60626
Chikosi Walker $ 20,00( Matteson 60443
Child First Intervention, Inc. $ 20,000 Arlington Hts. 60005
Childrens Ark Of Safety Daycare Llc $ 20,00( Lansing 60438
Children'S Bright Beginnings, Inc. $ 20,000 Morton Grove 60053
Children'S First Learning Center $ 20,00( Burnham 60633
China Palace Of Chicago Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60660
Chinzorig Badamdorj $ 10,00C Glenview 60025
Chisang Chang $ 20,00( Chicago 60631
ChiTown Sports Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60612
Choah Hair Coordi, Inc. $ 20,00C Morton Grove 60053
Christiaan Pretorius Studio $ 20,00C Chicago 60467
Christian Moghalu $ 10,00C Calumet City 60409
Christiane Ndoubede Koubra $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Christina Miller $ 20,00( Blue Island 60406
Christopher Etoniru $ 20,00( Chicago 60613
Christopher Stephens $ 10,00( Lansing 60438
Chuy Produce Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60632
Chykalophia Group, Llc $ 20,00( Evanston 60202
Cinematix Art & Technology, Inc $ 10,00C Brookfield 60513
Circle Fitness & Social, Llc $ 20,00( Oak Park 60302
City News Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60641
City Wide Express Transportation $ 20,00C Hazel Crest 60429
Clare Britt $ 20,00C Chicago 60622
Clarkfs, Inc $ 20,00( Palos Heights 60463
Claudette RufusGarrett $ 20,00( Hazel Crest 60429
Cleopatra Hair Design Inc $ 20,00 South Holland 60473
Clifton Muhammad $ 10,00C Chicago 60617
Clinton Harris $ 10,00( Broadview 60155
Clippers, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60653
Clover Blair $ 20,00C Park Forest 60466
Clover Certified Corporation $ 10,00C Orland Park 60462
Club Twenty Twenty, Ltd $ 20,00( Chicago 60647
Clubhouse Ink, Inc. $ 10,00C Chicago 60629
Cma Northshore Inc. $ 20,00( Deerfield 60015
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Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

Cmn Group, Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60625
Cobbysyms Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60620
Cohere Group, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
Colby B Smith $ 10,00C Chicago 60637
Commercial Stainless Services Inc $ 20,00C EIk Grove Village 60007
Common Place Projects, Llc $ 10,00C Chicago 60625
Communiclear Global, Inc. $ 10,00( Oak Park 60304
Compatibility Llc $ 10,00C Skokie 60076
Complete Construction Resources Inc $ 20,00( Chicago Heights 60411
Complete Dentistry Of Orland Park $ 20,00C Orland Park 60462
Compliance By Design Llc $ 20,00C Wheeling 60090
Computer Resource Center, Inc. $ 10,00C Chicago 60615
Comunidad Montessori Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60634
Concrete Runway $ 20,00C Oak Park 60302
Connies & Giannis Inc $ 20,00C Berwyn 60402
Consortium, Ltd. $ 20,00C Evanston 60202
Constellation Arts Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60618
Continental Usa 2 Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60622
Cookies Grooming & Spa Inc $ 20,00( Berwyn 60402
Corps Levl Ventures, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60016
Corre Caminos Inc. $ 20,00( Northlake 60164
Cortina Heating & Air Conditioning $ 20,00C Berwyn 60402
Cosmos Press Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60646
Courtesy Valet Service Inc. $ 20,000 Skokie 60077
Courtney Jones $ 10,00C Chicago 60628
Courtney Stanton $ 20,00C Forest Park 60130
Covenant Daycare Center Inc $ 20,00C Markham 60428
Cr Jumpies And Services Inc $ 20,00C Oak Lawn 60453
Cr Transport Ent Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60632
Cradle To The Classroom Childcare Inc. $ 20,00 Maywood 60153
Craft La Grange Llc $ 20,00( La Grange 60625
Crazy Creative Boutique, Lic $ 20,00C Chicago 60643
Creative Kids Daycare Center $ 20,00( Chicago 60632
Creative Photography Inc. $ 10,00C Chicago 60641
Creativo! Inc. $ 20,00C Chicago 60646
Crosstown Fitness 3, Lic $ 20,00( Chicago 60657
Crosstown Logistics Inc $ 10,00C Hanover Park 60133
Crown America Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60657
Crs Business Consulting $ 20,000 Schaumburg 60173
Crystal Laundry Services Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60657
Crystal Marshall $ 10,00C Chicago 60605
Crystal Parenti Photography $ 10,00C Park Ridge 60068
Crystal PhillipsPierce $ 10,00C Olympia Fields 60461
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Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant

Cunningham Holdings Llc
Cura Consulting Corp
Cutters For Men, Inc.
Cynthia Alexander

Cypr Harvey Inc

Cyraj Corporation

Cyto Corporation

D And B Tax Services Inc
D Andre Thompson

D F Wireless Mp, Inc
D&G Brothers Inc

D&S Hermak Inc

Da Gul Trucking Company Inc
Da Tong Fa Inc

Daci Jett Law, Llc

Daein, Inc

D'Agostino'S Pizzeria At The Glen, Inc.

Dan King Therapy Services Ltd
Dan Morgan General Contractor Inc
Dance Center Evanston, Inc
Dancen Grill Restaurant Inc
Dangan Llc

Daniel Adams, Lcpc, Pllc

Daniel Conidi

Daniel Habtemichael

Daniel Haile

Daniel Hernandez

Daniel Rogers

Daniel Teshome

Daniel Trucking International Inc
Daniel Wleklinski

Danielle Galicia

Danielle Lloyd

Danish On The Go Inc

Danitra Short

Darius Mcneal

Darnise Shaw

Darrion Barron

Dashti Al

Dasola Adekunle

Dave & Jim'S Auto Body Shop Inc
Dave Jordan

David Arenas And Associates Inc.
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List as of February 2, 2024

Winnetka
Arlington Hts.
Homewood
Chicago
Harvey
Berwyn
Elmwood Park
Melrose Park
Richton Park
Mt. Prospect
Morton Grove
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Evanston
Skokie
Glenview

Western Springs

Chicago
Evanston
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
River Forest
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
South Holland
Chicago
Wheeling
River Grove
Palos Heights
Chicago

Oak Lawn
Chicago

Oak Forest
Chicago
Chicago
Rosemont
Park Forest
Arlington Hts.
Chicago
Park Ridge

60093
60004
60430
60652
60426
60402
60707
60160
60471
60056
60053
60656
60659
60616
60201
60076
60026
60558
60649
60202
60625
60602
60625
60305
60625
60640
60653
60473
60640
60090
60171
60465
60644
60453
60637
60462
60620
60617
60018
60466
60005
60643
60068
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Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

David BerPorat Music Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60622
David Mcnaney $ 10,00 Rolling Meadows 60008
David Shamoel $ 10,00C Niles 60714
David Spindel, Md, Sc $ 20,00( Evanston 60202
David Younan $ 20,000 Skokie 60076
Dawoud Salem $ 10,00C Hickory Hills 60457
Dayna Pearson $ 20,00( Chicago 60617
Dazzle Events Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60623
Dbo Auto Repair, Inc. $ 20,00( Franklin Park 60131
Ddn Corporation $ 20,00( Glenview 60025
Deborah Geavaras & Assoc $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60004
Deborah J Chiles $ 20,00( Richton Park 60471
Deborah Johnson $ 20,000 Sauk Village 60411
Deborah Pittman $ 20,00( Ford Heights 60411
Deborah Starr Deborah Starr $ 20,000 Maywood 60153
Debra Bynum $ 10,00 Maywood 60153
Debra Collier $ 10,00( Glenwood 60425
Dede African Hair Braiding Inc $ 20,00 Country Club Hills 60478
Dedric Robinson $ 10,00( Chicago 60636
Deegit, Inc. $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60173
Deena Llc $ 20,00( Chicago Heights 60411
Degu Gedifew $ 10,00C Chicago 60626
Dehan Home Medical Equipment & SuppliesL $ 20,00( Morton Grove 60053
Dejan Vuletas $ 10,00C Des Plaines 60016
Dejen Yehuala $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Dejuras Laramie Group Corp $ 20,00C Chicago 60644
Delali Inc $ 10,00( Oak Park 60304
Deluxe Trucking Inc $ 20,000 Morton Grove 60053
Demetria Mccracklin $ 20,00( Hazel Crest 60429
Deneen Kendrick $ 10,00C Chicago 60637
Denice Steele $ 20,00( Matteson 60443
Derrick Mancini $ 20,00( Riverside 60546
Derrick Williams $ 10,00(C Harvey 60426
Design De Flores Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60634
Desoto & State Communications, Inc. $ 20,00C North Riverside @ 60546
Deunya Tyra $ 10,00C Harvey 60429
Devaldis Garth $ 10,00C Chicago 60827
Devils Soccer Club Chicago Inc. $ 10,00C Calumet City 60409
Devon Rockwell, Inc. $ 20,00C Chicago 60659
Dewaun Mcneil $ 20,00( Calumet City 60409
Df Wireless 79Th Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60619
Dhaka Gulshan Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60626
Diab M Shakboua $ 10,00( Chicago 60634
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Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant

Diazcase Pc

Diddis Travel And Income Tax Corp

Digital Registry Inc.

Dignan Group, Inc.

Dijis Inc.

Diligent Tax Service Inc
Dipiero Enterpises Inc.
Direct Healthcare Access li Inc.
Diversity Sourcing Solutions Llc
Divine Deisgn Concepts
Divine Food Market Inc
Djaber Hadj Mekhnache

DI Roofing Inc.

Dmytro Dutchak

Dnister Group Inc

Dnm Nail And Spa Inc
Dominique Frye

Domitila Guzman

Dongwon Acupuncture
Donna Kelly

Donnell Harrison

Dora'S Adventures & More, Inc.
Dora'S Daycare Inc

Dorota Pomorska

Dorothy Butler

Dorothy J Riddick

Dorothy Mclaurin

Dorothy'S Dancing Unlimited, Inc
Dortina Davies

Dos Urban Cantina Llc
Dot2Dot Logistics, Llc
Double F F And B Inc

Doyle Designed Inc

Dp Maintenance Inc

Dq Freight Inc

Dr Instruments Inc

Dr. Poles Dental Group Inc.
Dream Tree Plus Inc
Dremax Kitchen Cabinets Llc
Dt Installation Co

Dt Sports Group Lic

Dubru Llc

Dulce Hogar Inc
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List as of February 2, 2024

Berwyn
Chicago
Merrionette Park
Oak Lawn
Northbrook
Alsip
Norridge

Mt. Prospect
Chicago
Glenview
South Holland
Chicago
Lyons
Wheeling
Chicago
Evanston
Chicago
Chicago

Park Ridge
Hazel Crest
Chicago
Summit
Chicago
Schaumburg
Chicago
Burnham
Chicago
Schaumburg
North Riverside
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Flossmoor
Chicago
Chicago Ridge
Bridgeview
Arlington Hts.
Glencoe

Elk Grove Village

Morton Grove
Chicago
Orland Park
Cicero

60402
60641
60803
60453
60062
60453
60706
60056
60628
60025
60473
60630
60534
60090
60656
60201
60629
60632
60068
60429
60644
60501
60620
60193
60607
60633
60619
60193
60546
60647
60643
60657
60422
60639
60415
60455
60004
60022
60007
60053
60619
60462
60804
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Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

Dulma Inc $ 10,00( Chicago 60622
Dulu Miah $ 20,00C Morton Grove 60053
Duong Quach $ 20,00( Chicago Ridge 60415
Dvae'S Specialty Foods, Inc $ 20,00(C Mt. Prospect 60056
Dylan Nguyen $ 10,00( Harwood Heights 60706
E & C Radiator A/C & Fuel $ 20,000 Schaumburg 60173
E Marchan Trucking Inc $ 20,00( Melrose Park 60160
E&B Masonry, Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60629
E&R Transportation Services Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60707
E. Hugh Jennings $ 10,00C Chicago 60619
E.D. Trucking Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60638
Early Achievers Preschool & Development $ 20,00( Steger 60475
Center

Eastern Vitality Acupuncture, Inc. $ 20,00( Park Ridge 60068
Eat Clean Chicago Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60634
Eaze & Comfort Relocation Services Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60607
Eba Batiye $ 20,00( Chicago 60640
Eckerling And Son, Inc $ 20,00( Skokie 60077
Edgar Sarmiento $ 10,00C Chicago 60629
Edgewater Fitness Center, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60660
Edith Ortega Edith Ortega $ 10,00C Chicago 60632
Edprograms Inc $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60016
Educational & Communication Consulting, Inc. $ 10,00 Arlington Hts. 60004
Educational Advantage Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60660
Edward Oppong $ 20,00C Chicago 60613
Ees Inc. $ 20,00C Stone Park 60165
Ef Design Group, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60632
Efream Kebreab $ 20,00( Chicago 60626
Eh Maintenance Corporation $ 20,00( Chicago 60634
Ehsan Ullah Chowdhry $ 10,00( Lincolnwood 60712
Eid Limo Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60638
Eight Hundred Trucking Co $ 20,00C Orland Park 60462
Eka Corp $ 20,00( Rolling Meadows 60008
El Jaralito Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60638
El Porvenir Inc $ 20,00C Cicero 60804
El Rincon Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
Elegance Transportation Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60630
Elegant Barber Shop Inc $ 20,00( Bridgeview 60455
Elengical Enterprise Inc $ 20,00( Northbrook 60062
Elevate Studios, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60640
Elias Kifarkis $ 20,00C Chicago 60656
Elin Contract Cleaning Corp $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
Elite Financial Svcs.Com Llc $ 20,00( Riverdale 60827
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Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

Eliza Nguyen $ 20,00( Chicago 60622
Elizaabeth Flauto $ 20,00C Chicago 60630
Elizabeth Ashby Incorporated $ 20,00( Barrington 60010
Elizabeth Crane $ 20,000 Elk Grove Village 60007
Elizabeth Johnson $ 20,00( Harvey 60426
Elizabeth Kuroski $ 10,00C Evanston 60202
Elizabeth Martel $ 20,00( Chicago 60630
Elizabeth Nonie Sanders $ 20,00C Chicago Ridge 60415
Elizaveth Inc. $ 20,00( Bedford Park 60501
Elkhatim Nour $ 20,00( Chicago 60616
Elliot Day $ 20,00( Flossmoor 60422
Elliot Mandel $ 20,00( Chicago 60616
Elm Cleaners Inc $ 20,00( Winnetka 60093
Elnur Novruzov $ 10,00C Des Plaines 60016
Elsa Barrera $ 20,00( Chicago 60632
Elsa Gallardo $ 10,00C Northlake 60164
Elsadig Elmahdi $ 10,00C Chicago 60656
Elton Koka $ 10,00C Chicago 60634
Elvidio Carreon $ 10,00( Chicago 60632
Em Trading Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60602
Emad Alassaf $ 20,00( Bridgeview 60455
Emanuel Ascencio $ 10,00C Harvey 60426
Emeka Udeze $ 20,00( Chicago 60616
Emerald Shine Inc $ 20,00 Cicero 60804
Emilce Salazar $ 10,00C Chicago 60632
Enoch Ofori Marfo $ 20,00C Chicago 60652
Enterprise 13 Healthy Vending Llc $ 10,00C Chicago 60624
Envision Leadership Group Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60634
Epic Mortgage Inc $ 20,00( Brookfield 60513
Epoch Floral Venture, Lic $ 20,00( Chicago 60622
Equity Market Realty Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60659
Equity Schools, Inc. $ 20,00C Wilmette 60091
Erbil Inc $ 10,00( Des Plaines 60016
Eriberto Campos $ 10,00C Cicero 60804
Eric Castro $ 10,00C Melrose Park 60160
Eric Crowder $ 20,00( Chicago 60621
Erica Rankins $ 10,00( Markham 60428
Erica Walton $ 10,00C Chicago 60615
Erich Held $ 10,00(C Mt. Prospect 60056
Eridor Inc. $ 20,00( Tinley Park 60487
Erika Reyna Bravo $ 10,00C Chicago 60608
Erin Haggis $ 20,00( Evanston 60201
Erma'S Hair Salon $ 20,00( Chicago 60610
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Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant

Escape Artistry Llc

Escape Factor Llc

Essential Element€hicago, Ltd
Established Auto Service Llc.
Eta Freight Services Llc

Etc Creative Inc.

Ethiopian Diamond Restaurant,Inc
Etn Bp Inc.

Eugene Logistics Inc

Eugene Nemirovsky

Eugene S Park

Eun Lee

Eunice Flowers

Europa Export Inc

European Auto Werks li Inc
Evergreen Bp Inc

Everything Closets, Inc.
Evoluzion Alternative Health
Evolve Accounting And Business Services Inc
Evon Powell

Ewa Wezka

Exclusive Property Management. Llc
Expedience, Llc

Express Delivery Trans Inc
Express Electric Supply Llc
Express Gifts Inc.

Express Logistics Professionals, Inc
Ez Tech Computer Repair Inc
F.L.A.M.E Productions

Fabrice H Bonvoisin

Fadadais 4 Inc

Faheem Khatri

Faheem Rafdeen

Fahmi Jaradat

Fair Game Enterprises Llc
Fairfield Consultants Group Inc
Faissal A Ligali

Fake Shore Drive

Falah Falah Hadi

Falcon Damas Inc

Fali Jewelers Inc

Fancy Plants Catering Ltd.
Fantasia Daycare Company
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List as of February 2, 2024

Chicago
Forest Park
Chicago
Chicago
Bensenville
Evanston
Chicago
Arlington Hts.
Des Plaines
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Thornton
Chicago
Bridgeview
Evergreen Park
Niles

Oak Park
Arlington Hts.
Lansing
Chicago
Matteson

Mt. Prospect

Elk Grove Village

Orland Park
Arlington Hts.
Franklin Park
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Mt. Prospect
Chicago
Chicago

Oak Lawn

La Grange
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Chicago
Glenview
Rosemont
Schaumburg
Chicago
Burbank

60622
60130
60617
60641
60107
60202
60660
60005
60016
60626
60642
60634
60476
60659
60455
60805
60714
60304
60004
60438
60634
60443
60056
60007
60467
60004
60131
60629
60653
60601
60056
60659
60659
60453
60525
60053
60053
60611
60025
60018
60173
60657
60459

22



Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

Fantasia Home Day Care Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60017
Fantastik Polish Cleaning Services Inc $ 20,00( Palos Hills 60465
Faraj Abu Shehadeh $ 20,00( Chicago 60656
Fare Holding Llc (Used To Be Beknown Lic In  $ 20,00C Chicago 60642
2019)

Fareed Rose Corp. $ 20,00( Chicago 60659
Fares Alshaim $ 20,000 Burbank 60459
Fares Guehlouz $ 10,00C Chicago 60616
Fargo Associates Inc $ 10,00( Streamwood 60107
Farhan Abusamra $ 10,00C Schiller Park 60176
Farhan Bulle $ 10,00( Chicago 60660
Farid Bawany $ 10,00( Morton Grove 60053
Farida Ladhani $ 10,00( Alsip 60803
Faride Adebiyi $ 10,00C Evanston 60202
Faroog Muhammad Shaikh $ 10,00C Skokie 60077
Farouge Sardharia $ 10,00C Chicago 60076
Fase Logistics Inc $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60194
Fasiullah Mohammed $ 10,00C Skokie 60077
Fast Eddie Trucking Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60638
Fast Limo Service Inc $ 20,00( Bridgeview 60455
Fast Track Holdings And Enterprises Corp $ 20,00( Chicago 60607
Fatai Buari $ 10,00( Hoffman Estates 60169
Fatimeh Abdel Ghani $ 10,00C Burbank 60459
Favored Kids Daycare & Learning Academy $ 20,00( Dolton 60419
Fawzi Tahi $ 20,00( Chicago 60609
Fawzy Yahya $ 20,00( Chicago 60660
Feast Fitness Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60640
Federico Garcia $ 10,00( Chicago 60632
Felicia Williams Agape Counseling Services, P $ 10,00 Homewood 60430
Felipe'S Grocery Store Inc. $ 10,00C Cicero 60804
Femi Ajimoti $ 20,00( Orland Park 60462
Ffb Productions, Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60625
Figaro Services Inc. $ 20,00 Homewood 60430
Fill My Jar, Llc $ 20,00( Brookfield 60513
Finger Foods Inc $ 10,00( Dolton 60419
Firas Saleh $ 20,00( Tinley Park 60477
First American Dream Mortgage Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60647
First Development Corp. $ 20,00( Park Ridge 60068
First Luna Inc $ 10,00 Chicago 60630
First Oxford Of Lincolnwood, Inc $ 20,00( Lincolnwood 60712
First Run Communications, Inc. $ 20,00( Evanston 60201
First Steps Enrichment Center, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60652
Firstline Inc $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60004
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Fiseha Maru $ 10,00( Skokie 60076
Fishale Melaki $ 20,00( Chicago 60640
Fitsum Yohannes $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Five Star Valet $ 20,00C Mt. Prospect 60056
Fix It Chicago Inc $ 20,00( Oak Park 60304
Flaco'S Tacos lv, Llc $ 20,00C Chicago 60660
Flagstaff Financial, Inc. $ 20,000 Schaumburg 60173
Flamingo Limousine Corporation $ 10,00C Norridge 60706
Flash Freight Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60656
Flomma Llc $ 20,00( Palatine 60067
Flor Del Monte Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
Flowerville, Inc $ 20,00C Niles 60714
Flying Horse Logistics Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60638
Fmt Transport Inc $ 20,00( Elk Grove Village 60007
Fnu Quddus Mohammed Abdul $ 10,00( Niles 60714
Focus Transport & Logistics Inc $ 20,00( Prospect Heights 60070
Forbidden Noodles Llc $ 20,00( La Grange 60525
Foresight Children Learning Center Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60637
Forward Planning, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60637
Fouad Guemache $ 10,00C Arlington Hts. 60004
Four Stars Auto Repair Inc $ 20,00C Alsip 60803
Four Way Trucking Inc $ 20,00( Orland Park 60462
Fouzi Alkaiid $ 20,00( Orland Park 60467
Frank Ojeiwa $ 10,00C Chicago 60645
Freckled Sky $ 20,00( Evanston 60202
Freda Holman $ 20,00( Chicago 60624
Freedom Freight Inc $ 10,00( Lansing 60438
Friday Nwuruku $ 10,00C Chicago 60645
Frisky Dog Inc $ 20,00( Brookfield 60513
Frosted Donuts Inc $ 20,00( Tinley Park 60487
Frozen Smiles Inc $ 20,000 Schaumburg 60193
Fuad Mohamud $ 10,00C Skokie 60077
Fullerton La Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60614
Fumare Lounge Inc $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60195
Furdella Burton $ 10,00( Evergreen Park 60805
Future Scholars Learning Center $ 20,00( Chicago 60619
G Two Lease Inc $ 10,00( Schaumburg 60194
G&D Growing Up Trucking Inc $ 20,00( Bellwood 60104
G&J Accounting Inc $ 20,00( Inverness 60067
G.I.G. Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60647
G.N.P.H. Eight, Inc. $ 20,00C Chicago 60634
G2 Furniture Inc $ 20,00 Melrose Park 60160
G2G Inc. $ 20,00( Park Ridge 60068
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Gaffoordeen Mohamed Salim $ 20,00( Chicago 60659
Gail Mcgrath & Associates, Inc $ 20,00(C Northbrook 60062
Gails Carriage House Restaurant Inc. $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60016
Galaxy Embroidery $ 20,00C Maywood 60153
Gallo Trucking Inc $ 20,00C Stickney 60402
Galloway Dance And Movement, Llc $ 20,00( Forest Park 60130
Game Show Gurus, Inc $ 20,00( Hoffman Estates 60169
Gandhi Services Inc $ 20,00C Morton Grove 60053
Gardi, Haught, Fischer And Bhosale, Ltd. $ 20,00( Schaumburg 60173
Gary Lightfoot $ 20,00 Oak Forest 60452
Gary Tu $ 20,00( Morton Grove 60053
Gbenga Omotoso $ 20,00( Richton Park 60471
Gc Pizza, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60625
Gebremariam Kebebew $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Gedeon Dansou Dansou $ 20,00( Chicago 60619
Gemini Dental Services Lic $ 20,00( Oak Park 60301
Geo Gasmart Inc $ 20,000 Westchester 60154
Gepan Express Inc $ 20,00C Crestwood 60418
Gerald Manuel $ 20,00( Chicago 60620
Gergis Girmai $ 10,00C Chicago 60660
Get Pampered Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60641
Ghada Shehadeh $ 20,00C Chicago 60656
Ghadeer Tayeh $ 10,000 Mt. Prospect 60056
Ghaleb Ghazo $ 20,00( Bridgeview 60455
Ghalib And Co $ 10,00C Chicago 60659
Ghassan Nasser $ 10,00C Chicago 60629
Ghazi Jbarah $ 20,00( Palos Hills 60465
Ghirmay Atsbaha $ 20,00( Chicago 60659
Giggs Bajwa Corporation $ 20,00C Orland Hills 60487
Gigi Abera $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Girma Desasa $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Gk Electric Services, Inc. $ 20,00C Mt. Prospect 60056
Glam By Jessy Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60659
Glencoe Laundry & Cleaners Inc $ 20,00C Glencoe 60022
Glenda Lucero $ 20,00C Chicago 60641
Glenview Nails Inc $ 20,00( Glenview 60025
G-Lez Builders Corp. $ 20,00C Midlothian 60445
Glob Trucking Company $ 20,00( Mt. Prospect 60056
Global Choices Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60641
Global Consulting Services Inc $ 20,00C Morton Grove 60053
Global Estates Llc $ 20,00 Maywood 60153
Global Trucking And Logestic Inc $ 20,00( Palos Heights 60463
Globe Taxi Association Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60630
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Gloria Royston $ 20,00( Bellwood 60104
Gm Psychological Services, Inc. $ 20,00( Oak Park 60302
Golden Berry, Inc $ 20,000 Wilmette 60091
Golden Thai Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60607
Goldwing Corp $ 20,00( Palatine 60074
Good Manner, Llc $ 10,00C Chicago 60647
Good Shepherd Institute Childcare Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60645
Goode Incorporated $ 20,00C Chicago 60646
Goody Goody Gumdrops Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60617
Gorditas Loli'S Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60617
Gorgeous You Salon & Spa, Inc. $ 20,00( Bridgeview 60455
Goulart Travel Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60639
Gpg & Associates Llp $ 20,00( Chicago 60634
Gqglinc $ 20,00( Tinley Park 60487
Grace & Mercy Funeral Service, P.C. $ 10,00( Chicago 60609
Grace Analytical Laboratory, Inc. $ 20,00C Berkeley 60163
Grace And Ivory Co. $ 10,00C Chicago 60614
Grace Taylor Designs, Inc. $ 20,00C Wheeling 60090
Gracie Chicago Jiu Jitsu Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60604
Gracie'S Wine Bar, Inc $ 10,00C Midlothian 60445
Grand Amoco Car Wash Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
Grand Events Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60616
Grande Jakes Fresh Mexican Grill In Bg, Inc $ 20,00( Buffalo Grove 60004
Graphic Alliance, Inc. $ 20,00C Wheeling 60090
Great Beginnings Day Care Center $ 20,00( Roselle 60172
Great Lakes Realty Central Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60634
Green Bay Cycles Llc $ 20,00C Winnetka 60093
Green Concepts Llc $ 20,000 Skokie 60077
Green Crew, Inc. $ 20,00( Palos Heights 60463
Green Guitar Wine & Spiritss, Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60626
Green Home Experts Llc $ 20,00( Lyons 60534
Green Mountain Financial $ 10,00C Chicago 60615
Greenberg Inc $ 20,00( Rolling Meadows 60008
Gregory Hudgins $ 20,00C Bellwood 60104
Gregory W. Skipper $ 20,00( Bellwood 60104
Grk li Inc. $ 20,00C Countryside 60525
Grotto Communications Inc. $ 20,00( Evanston 60202
Grow Music Llc $ 20,00( Palatine 60067
Growing Learning Together Child Care And $ 20,00( Franklin Park 60131

Educational Program Inc.

Grzegorz Kapera $ 20,00C River Grove 60171
Guadalupe Sanchez Trucking Llc $ 20,000 Wheeling 60090
Guardian Angels Home Daycare Inc $ 20,00C Calumet City 60409
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Guerman'S Martial Arts Inc.
Gugu Corporation

Guillen Transport Inc.
Gurmail Singh

Gusto Ristorante Inc.
Guzman Road Service Inc
Gwendolyn Holder

H & O Transport, Inc

H20 Waterwalls, Inc.
Habas, Inc

Hafiz Cab Corporation

Hair And Threading Salon Corp.
Hair By Nasrin Corp.

Haj Financial Inc

Haji Kebeto

Hakam Sulaiman

Hala Kahiki Corp

Halal Healthy List Inc

Halal Peri Peri Chicken, Inc.
Halyna Mizyniouk

Hamad Pervaiz

Hamad Smiles Ltd

Hamid Usman

Hammad Ali

Hammerhed Enterprises, Inc.
Hampton Accounting & Tax Corp
Hamza Shammout

Hanabi Inc

Hani Ayyad

Hani Youkhana

Hanover Gas Matrt Inc
Hany Elregdawy

Happ Car Wash Inc

Happy Paws Grooming Inc.

Happy Times Child Development Inc.

Hardcore Steel Company

Hardy Av System, Inc.

Hardy'S Transport, Inc

Hari Neupane

Harlem Insurance Agency Inc
Harolds The Fried Wing King 1 Llc
Harris Financial Services Inc
Harsh Foods Inc
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List as of February 2, 2024

Glenview
Chicago
Chicago
Hoffman Estates
Glenview
Cicero

Harvey
Prospect Heights
Palatine

Mt. Prospect
Chicago

Alsip

Morton Grove
Burbank
Chicago
Orland Park
River Grove
Chicago Ridge
Chicago
Schaumburg
Burbank
Orland Park
Chicago

Oak Forest
Berwyn
Olympia Fields
Hickory Hills
Buffalo Grove
Lyons

Skokie
Hanover Park
Hoffman Estates
Evanston
Skokie

La Grange Park
Schaumburg
Mt. Prospect
Park Forest
Arlington Hts.
Worth
Chicago

S. Chicago Height

Elmwood Park

60025
60630
60629
60192
60025
60804
60426
60070
60067
60056
60625
60803
60053
60459
60640
60462
60171
60415
60659
60193
60459
60462
60640
60452
60402
60461
60457
60089
60534
60076
60133
60169
60202
60077
60525
60193
60056
60466
60004
60482
60640
60411
60707
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Harvey Auto Repairs & Auto Sales 20,00( Harvey 60426
Harveys Trucking Corp 10,00C Brookfield 60513
Hasan Alkhatib 10,00( Des Plaines 60016
Hasan Alzghari 10,00C Orland Park 60462
Hasan Hamdan Sadaga 10,00C Chicago 60659
Hashem Trucking Inc 20,00( Burbank 60459
Hashlang, Inc. 10,00C Chicago 60659
Hassan Oseni 20,00( Chicago 60619
Hatim Alaoui 20,00( Chicago 60656
Haus Of Beaute Llc 20,00( Olympia Fields 60461
Hawk Power Logistics Inc 20,00C Oak Lawn 60453
Hawkeye Global Transportation Inc 20,00( Des Plaines 60016
Hawthorne Developmental Agency Inc 20,00 Homewood 60430
Haytham Alzayed 10,00C Hoffman Estates 60169
Hazem Abuhashish 20,00( Chicago 60634
Hbz Auto Inc 20,00( Orland Park 60462

20,00C Hanover Park 60133
20,00( Melrose Park 60104

Hcr Express Inc.
Hd Fields Heating And Cooling Inc

Healthy Babies Inc. 20,00C Des Plaines 60016
Healthy Soul Talk Llc 20,00 Maywood 60153
Heath International, Ltd. 20,000 Winnetka 60093
Heavenly Day Spa On Division, Inc 20,00C Chicago 60610
Hector Montes 10,00C Summit 60501
Heeyoung Kim 20,000 Arlington Hts. 60004
Hefnach Incorporated 10,00C Chicago 60634
Heidi Hess 20,00( Chicago 60607
Heng San Wong 10,00C Chicago 60616
Heray Spice Llc 10,00C Des Plaines 60016
Hermes One Incorporated 20,00( Buffalo Grove 60089
Hermogenes Pacheco 20,00( Forest Park 60130
Hero Freight Llc 20,000 Schaumburg 60194
Herve Cyrill Ndanga 10,000 Mt. Prospect 60056

Hesham Distribution Inc
Hewama Corp

20,00( Chicago Ridge 60415
20,00( Hoffman Estates 60169
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Hfohr Inc 20,00C Chicago 60608
Hh Installations, Inc. 20,00( Northfield 60093
High Quality Stucco Inc 20,00( Rolling Meadows 60008
Hill Food Service Consulting 20,00( Chicago 60607
Himalayan Sherpa Kitchen Llc 20,00C Chicago 60625
Hi-Tech Wireless And Accessories, Inc. 20,00( Evanston 60202
Hk Foods & Distribution, Inc 20,00C Morton Grove 60053
Hlkz Inc. 20,00C Chicago 60625
Hmd Express Il Inc 20,00 Bridgeview 60455
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Hny Investment Inc

Hobson Logistics Llc

Hocine Bounar

Hofun Inc

Hollywood Grill Inc.

Hope Akibor

Hopkirk Odumuko

Horizon Subway Inc

Horton Chiropractic, Ltd.
Housedoctors Nw Property Inspections
Hr Hair Studio, Inc.

Huerta And Associates Inc
Hugs & Snugs Daycare Inc 2
Humayun Qureshi

Humberto Perez

Husam Thamer

Hussein Alsawae

Hussein Awad

Hussein Daghash

Hussein Mansoor

Hyperion Strategies Ltd
Hyunwoo Lee Insurance Agency, Inc.
| & M Fast Way Inc

I Am Love Prosperity And Crystals Corp
| Z Transport Inc.

I.O.I.L, Llc

lama Express Inc

lan Ryan And Associates, Inc.
Ibarra Motors Inc

Ibn Fadlan Egounlety
Ibrahim A Mohamed

Ibrahim Al Qaisi

Ibrahim Bare

Ibrahim Mohamed

Ibrahim Rayyan

Ibrahim Trans Inc

Ibrows Inc

Icon Intra Inc.

Ideal Auto Accessories Llc
Idl Company Inc

Idowu Alaran

Ihab Alnemrat

Ike Keesecker
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List as of February 2, 2024

Morton Grove
Chicago
Bridgeview
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Cicero

Des Plaines
Hoffman Estates
Chicago
Posen

Harvey

Des Plaines
Chicago

Park Ridge
Chicago Ridge
Palos Park
Chicago
Chicago Ridge
Chicago
Glenview
Bridgeview
Chicago
Burbank
Evergreen Park
Skokie

Des Plaines
Berwyn
Chicago
Chicago
Hickory Hills
Wheeling
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago Ridge
Chicago
Chicago
Calumet City
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Tinley Park

60053
60620
60455
60616
60622
60640
60617
60804
60016
60169
60629
60469
60426
60016
60608
60068
60415
60465
60634
60415
60626
60025
60455
60008
60459
60805
60077
60018
60402
60626
60659
60457
60090
60660
60656
60415
60632
60659
60409
60656
60653
60646
60477
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lllinois Energy Aggregation Llc $ 20,00C Oak Lawn 60453
lllinois Lender Services, Inc. $ 20,00C Chicago 60619
I'M Hot Sauce Company $ 20,000 Berwyn 60402
Imad Abuzir $ 10,00C Orland Park 60462
Imad Bsul $ 10,00( Tinley Park 60477
Imad Mohd $ 20,00C Oak Forest 60452
Image Salon Llc $ 20,00C Skokie 60076
Imani Wright $ 10,00( Hillside 60162
Imin Law Group, Llc $ 20,00C Glenview 60025
Imo Group Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60647
Impact Body Works, Inc $ 20,00C Schiller Park 60176
Impact Trading Group Inc $ 20,00( Oak Lawn 60453
Impressing Design Inc $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60193
Imran Irshad $ 10,00C Evanston 60202
Imran Usmani $ 10,00( Des Plaines 60016
In Kwang Kim $ 10,00C Northbrook 60062
In Particular Inc. $ 20,00( Melrose Park 60160
Income Tax Pros Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60624
Independence Tax Service $ 20,00( Forest Park 60130
Indirap Productions Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60607
Inertia Services Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60645
Ines Rayas $ 20,00C Berwyn 60402
Infinite Accounting Services Inc $ 10,00C Orland Park 60462
Infinity Tax Service Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60619
Ingersoll Music Company Inc. $ 20,000 Skokie 60076
Ingris Paredes $ 10,00C Chicago 60641
Ink Your Wear Inc $ 20,00( Brookfield 60513
Innovative Storm Restoration $ 20,00( Chicago 60647
Instant Results Inc $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60005
Inter City Maintenance Service Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60630
Interexpress Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60623
Intesary Incorporated $ 10,00( Palos Heights 60463
Intevativ Inc $ 10,00C Northbrook 60062
Intouch Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60623
Intrepid Data Llc $ 20,00( Northbrook 60062
Igbal Dhami $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60193
Iqubal Bakaliya $ 10,00C Chicago 60625
Iraida Pabon $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
Iretti Madje $ 10,00C Chicago 60617
Irg Trucking Inc. $ 10,00( Chicago 60638
Irish Times Pub Inc. $ 20,00C Brookfield 60513
Irma Barrera $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
Iron Dragon, Llc $ 20,00C Chicago 60656
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Irshad Ahmed

Irshad M Banani

Isabel C. Esparza Coquett
Isabella Stevens

Isaiah Okoko

Isaiah Ross

Islam Shuibat

Ismael Rosario

Ismail Awwad

Ismail Syed

Issa Transport Inc

Italiana Fashion Inc

Itzy Witzy Spider Day Care Inc
lyoab Corp

J & E 29224 Corp

J & J Fish In Hyde Park Inc.
J & K Accounting & Tax Service Inc
J Lee'S Decorating Corp

J Z Investments Inc

J&J Glass Doors & Metal Llc
J&J Multiservices

J&K Auto Inc

J.AW. Aqua Bella

J.P. Wood'S Tae Kwon Co Centers, Inc.
Jaadf4 Inc

Jaammac Farah

Jac Enterprise Global Llc
Jack Hanus

Jackie Kang

Jacky Pierre

Jacobson Masonry, Inc.
Jacqueline Bell

Jacqueline Gaik

Jai Shree Sainath Inc
Jaime Dawkins

Jaiprompt Lic

Jalpa Trucking Inc

Jamal Alowaiyed

Jamal Seymore

Jamal Shahab

Jamar Group

Jambre 2 Inc.

Jameel Brewer
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Chicago 60659
Glenview 60026
Chicago 60623
Chicago 60644
Chicago 60645
University Park 60482
Chicago 60630
Chicago 60617
Chicago 60638
Lincolnwood 60712
Chicago Ridge 60415
Niles 60714
Chicago 60659
Chicago 60640
Chicago 60618
Chicago 60653
Niles 60714
Wheeling 60090
Orland Park 60467
Chicago 60630
Bridgeview 60455
Arlington Hts. 60005
Arlington Hts. 60005
Palatine 60067
Oak Lawn 60453
Chicago 60659
Hillside 60162
Chicago 60640
Chicago 60605
Skokie 60077
Lyons 60534
Chicago 60609
Chicago 60610
Bridgeview 60455
Chicago 60018
Chicago 60660
Oak Lawn 60453
Chicago 60656
Chicago 60623
Skokie 60077
Morton Grove 60053
Chicago 60642
Chicago 60620
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James Adesagba $ 20,00( Park Forest 60466
James D Lambrix $ 10,00C Chicago 60622
James Matkaitis $ 20,00C Evergreen Park 60805
James Onyechere $ 10,00C Chicago 60613
James Panici $ 20,00( Alsip 60803
James Shaw $ 10,00C Chicago 60610
Jamie'S Home Day Care, Inc. $ 20,000 Wheeling 60090
Jamil Adawi $ 10,00C Orland Park 60462
Jamila | Wilson $ 20,00( Chicago 60644
Jamila Smiley $ 10,00C Chicago 60649
Jamillya Walker $ 10,00C Chicago 60624
Jamir Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60616
Jammie Sheppard $ 20,00 Evergreen Park 60805
Janeh Express Inc $ 10,00( Orland Park 60462
Janelle Hicks $ 10,00( Chicago 60637
Janet Wilson $ 10,00(C Northbrook 60062
Jaouad Alloub $ 10,00C Harwood Heights 60706
Jared Pugh $ 20,00( Bellwood 60104
Jasmeka Boyd $ 10,00C Chicago 60641
Jaures Kamdem $ 10,00C Chicago 60659
Java Sip Cafe Inc $ 20,00C S. Chicago Height 60411
Javid Mammadov $ 10,00C Schiller Park 60176
Javontay Gardley $ 10,00C Chicago 60620
Jay Ambe Subs Inc. $ 20,00 Northlake 60164
Jay Maa Bhagavati Inc $ 20,00( Merrionette Park 60803
Jay Shree Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60601
Jay Shree Mahalaxmi Maa Inc $ 20,00( Brookfield 60513
Jayesh Gohil $ 10,00( Bartlett 60103
Jays Limo Service Inc $ 10,00C Worth 60482
Jayu Corporation $ 20,00( Park Ridge 60068
Jb At River North $ 20,00( Chicago 60654
Jc Hauling Inc $ 20,00C Berwyn 60402
Jc Moon Co $ 20,00( Chicago 60641
Jcm Gomez Roofing Inc $ 20,00C La Grange 60625
Jdavila Corporation Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60639
Jean Calvin Tchatchoua Mbitcha $ 20,00( Park Forest 60466
Jean De Dieu Badia $ 10,00C Dolton 60419
Jeana Rand $ 20,00( Chicago 60660
Jeanee Jones $ 20,00( Streamwood 60107
Jeffery Harrison $ 20,00C Chicago 60623
Jekaterina Kelley $ 10,00C Chicago 60608
Jemal Denboba $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Jenita V Reed $ 10,00C Burnham 60633
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Jenna Trans Inc $ 20,00( Willowbrook 60527
Jennifer Black $ 20,00( Evanston 60202
Jennifer Grover $ 10,00C Evanston 60203
Jennifer Martensen $ 10,00( Evanston 60202
Jeonju Restaurant Inc $ 20,00C Morton Grove 60053
Jerald Knox And Company $ 20,00( Matteson 60443
Jerry L Newman $ 10,00( Melrose Park 60160
Jessica Korbe $ 20,00C Chicago 60653
Jessica Wagner $ 20,00C Steger 60475
Jet Star Food Mart Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60615
Jfm Transport Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60638
Jg Coffee Trading Co. Inc. $ 20,00C Bridgeview 60455
Jgh Trucking Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60638
Jgu Trucking Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60623
Jhanae Anderson $ 20,00( Chicago Heights 60411
Ji Hyun Lee $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60016
Jill C. Mcmahon, Dmd, Pc $ 20,00( River Forest 60305
Jimmy Kifarkis $ 10,00C Niles 60714
Jing Jai Corp $ 20,00( Chicago 60622
Jinn Express Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
Jirde Corp. $ 20,00( Chicago 60659
Jj Fish Western Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60620
Jk Coffee And Pakery Lic $ 10,00C Chicago Ridge 60415
Jmk312 Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60654
Jmol Transportation Inc $ 20,00( Schiller Park 60176
Joanna M Thompson $ 10,00C Orland Park 60467
Joanne Ellis $ 10,00C Chicago 60623
Joel Hill $ 20,00( Chicago 60651
Johal Cab Corp $ 10,00C Chicago 60656
John Abbey $ 20,00( Chicago 60625
John Eichler $ 20,00( Westchester 60154
John Helling $ 10,00C Chicago 60010
John N. Maher Legal Services Pc $ 20,00( Tinley Park 60477
John Suh $ 10,00C Wheeling 60090
John Zoppi $ 20,00( Chicago 60606
Johnson Oni $ 10,00C Chicago 60616
Jolimoli Llc $ 20,00( Arlington Hts. 60004
Joly Cab Co. $ 10,00C Chicago 60659
Jonathan Schine $ 10,00( Hazel Crest 60429
Jord & Mix Inc. $ 20,00C Schiller Park 60176
Jose F Rego $ 20,00C Chicago 60639
Jose Lopez Del Plar $ 10,00C Chicago 60623
Jose Luis Nicolas Escobedo $ 10,00( Cicero 60804
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Jose Rios Javier $ 10,00C Chicago 60639
Josephine Battista $ 10,00C Park Ridge 60068
Joshlyn N Rivera $ 10,00( Westchester 60154
Joyful Beginnings Inc $ 20,00C Country Club Hills 60478
Joyful Noise Christian Daycare Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
Jps Logistics Inc $ 20,00( Melrose Park 60160
Jpt Gas Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60638
Jrinc $ 20,00( Riverside 60546
Jra Hasakah Ltd $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60018
Jt Capital Inc $ 20,00( Norridge 60706
Jtn Construction Co., Inc. $ 20,00C Prospect Heights 60070
Ju Rang Restaurant, Inc. $ 20,00( Glenview 60025
Juan A Elizondo $ 10,00C Countryside 60525
Juan Acevedo Jr. $ 10,00( Lyons 60534
Juan Pablo Palafox $ 10,00C Chicago 60652
Juanita Donner Donner $ 20,00( Calumet City 60409
Judge Enterprises Inc $ 20,00 Northlake 60164
Jugando Y Explorando Los Ninos Aprenden, Ir $ 20,00( Chicago 60629
Julia Jung $ 20,00C Niles 60714
Julia Yu $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60194
Juliuna Jones $ 20,00( Cicero 60804
Jum Kim $ 10,00C Chicago 60659
Jump N Jam Inflatables Inc $ 20,00( Lansing 60438
Jung Chung $ 20,00( Chicago 60625
Just 1 More, Corp. $ 20,00( Chicago 60629
Just Insurance & Financial Services, Inc. $ 10,00C Chicago 60637
Justine Bayod Espoz $ 10,00C Chicago 60647
Justine Hooper $ 10,00C Chicago 60653
K N S Enterprises Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60641
K&I Contractors Inc. $ 20,00 South Holland 60473
K&P Realty Inc $ 20,00( Hoffman Estates 60192
Kabylia Trucking Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60630
Kadomi, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago Ridge 60415
Kafui Awoudi $ 10,00C Chicago 60644
Kai B Vocals Entertainment Llc $ 10,00C Chicago 60637
Kaine Strength & Performance, Inc. $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60194
Kalieb Ghebreyesus $ 10,00( Des Plaines 60016
Kamal Damra $ 20,00( Palos Hills 60465
Kamal Sinnokrot $ 20,00C Chicago 60653
Kamel Bellalem $ 10,00C Chicago 60630
Kamel Louati $ 10,00 Chicago 60656
Kamel Saadi $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60016
Kamilah Hobson $ 10,00C Chicago 60653
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Kane Strategic Marketing, Inc. $ 20,00( Hoffman Estates 60169
Kareem Bello $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Karen Canada $ 10,00( Chicago 60643
Karim & Zube $ 20,00( Chicago 60611
Karim Al $ 10,00(C Justice 60458
Karla Payne $ 10,00C Oak Park 60304
Karma Salon & Gallery Pc. $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Kashif Hamid $ 10,00C Chicago 60659
Kasper Dance Studio Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60634
Katie O'Malley $ 10,00C Chicago 60649
Katina Mcnulty $ 20,00( Chicago 60651
Katrena Sampract $ 10,00C Oak Forest 60452
Katrine Edwards $ 10,00C Calumet City 60409
Kayode Ibrahim $ 10,00C Homewood 60430
Kazeem Oladejo $ 20,00( Evanston 60202
Keanna Hill $ 20,00C Chicago 60655
Kedzie Trucking Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60402
Kellen Condos Llic $ 20,00C Chicago 60642
Kelly A Gervin $ 20,00( Glenview 60026
Kenneth J Karr $ 10,00C Chicago 60029
Ken'S Liquor Inc. $ 20,00( Park Forest 60466
Kenya RobertsorReaves $ 10,00C Chicago 60653
Kenyall K Holloway $ 10,00C Chicago 60620
Kesha Richardson $ 10,00C Flossmoor 60422
Keum Kim $ 20,00( Chicago 60609
Kevin Jones $ 10,00C Hazel Crest 60429
Kevin Vaught $ 10,00( Oak Park 60302
Kevlar Express Transit, Llc $ 20,00(C South Holland 60473
Keyan Hassen $ 20,00C Hickory Hills 60457
Kgn Solutions Inc $ 20,00( Hoffman Estates 60192
Khair Habeeb Abul $ 20,00( Chicago 60645
Khaled Alwawi $ 20,00 Oak Forest 60452
Khalid Ettaleb $ 10,00C Chicago 60631
Khalid Hweih $ 10,00C Chicago Ridge 60415
Khalil Aldesouqi $ 10,00(C Orland Park 60467
Khalil Hamid $ 20,00( Orland Park 60462
Khemara Trucking Inc $ 20,000 Summit 60501
Khurram Wali $ 10,00C Skokie 60077
Kids Future Day Care Center Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60640
Kids In Harmony, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60641
Kids Projects Inc $ 20,00( Morton Grove 60053
Kids Village Daycare Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60629
Kidz Korner Daycare Inc. $ 20,00( Maywood 60153
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Kidz World Home Day Care Corp. $ 10,00C Cicero 60804
Kieosha Ross $ 10,00C Chicago 60620
Kim J Inc $ 20,00( Northbrook 60062
Kim Sun Young Hair Design Corp $ 20,00( Glenview 60025
Kimberly JoneDanzie $ 10,00C Chicago 60019
Kinasthetics, Inc. $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60005
Kingsley Michael $ 10,00C Skokie 60076
Kingsman Transportation Llc $ 20,00( Park Ridge 60068
Kira SchnelHarrison Insurance Agency $ 10,00C Orland Park 60462
Kishan Rana $ 10,00C Chicago 60660
Kisha'S Kitchen Inc. $ 10,00( Chicago 60628
Kk Masonry Inc $ 10,000 Mt. Prospect 60056
Kma Enterprises, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60647
Kneads & Wants Artisan Bakery, Llc $ 10,00C Skokie 60077
Ko Be Care Llc $ 20,000 Skokie 60076
Koala Daycare Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60646
Kobotech Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60603
Koffi Madetin $ 20,00 Lynwood 60411
Kolawole Akinsanya $ 10,00C Chicago 60626
Konstantinos Kostarelos $ 10,00C Glenview 60025
Korean Pro Billiards Inc $ 20,00C Niles 60714
Kosher Q, Llc $ 20,00C Chicago 60657
Kov Development Incorporated $ 10,00C Buffalo Grove 60089
Kpucu Inc $ 20,00( Buffalo Grove 60089
Kreate, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60634
Krgw Realty Llc $ 20,00C Brookfield 60513
Kribs, Llc $ 20,00( Olympia Fields 60461
Kristen Sardin $ 20,00C Blue Island 60406
Krystal Lindsey $ 20,00( Chicago 60707
Kusha Ltd $ 20,00( Prospect Heights 60070
Kva Incorporated $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60005
Kvha Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60612
Kvn69 Incorporated $ 20,00 Elgin 60123
Kw Construction Inc $ 20,00( Burbank 60459
Kwangjae Shin $ 10,000 Mt. Prospect 60056
Kyung Jeong $ 20,00( Chicago 60661
Kywanna Leftridge $ 20,00C Country Club Hills 60478
L H J Trucking Inc $ 20,00( Chicago Ridge 60415
L L A Trucking Company $ 20,00C Chicago 60657
L Ray & Bs Transport Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60619
La Casa Del Pan Bakery Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60625
La Casita De Jesus Home Daycare, Inc. $ 20,00C Berwyn 60402
La Deliciosa Michoacana Inc $ 20,00( Lansing 60438
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La Design Co

La Joie Daycare Lic

La Merchandise Inc.

La Michoacana Tres Hermanos Llc
La Playita li Inc

La Rosa Pizza Inc

Laig Jhon

Laith Alkhaldi

Lake Street Donuts, Inc.
Lakesha Jones

Lakeside Learning Academy
Lalita Taxi Inc

Lalo'S Movers, Inc.

Lamasu Corp

Land Financial Services, Inc.
Landon Chambers
Laquanza Parker

Larissa Rolley

Laser Comedy Show, Lic
Lashawnda Price

Latara WilsorTaylor

Latasha Chambers

Latasha Horton

Latavia Norvell

Latia Alexander

Latoya Beck

Latoya Golliday

Latwanda Mcclednon

Laura Hammer

Lauren Barrett

Lauren Harris

Laurie Mcdevitt

Laurie Parker

Law Office Of Changhwan Lee Pc
Law Offices Of Kimberly Duda, Ltd.

Law Offices Of William C. Coughlin P.C.

Lawn Bowling Inc

Lawrence Burrows

Laxmi 09 Inc

Lc Buffalo Grove Llc

Ld Express Inc

Ldr Printing Inc

Learn Together Grow Together
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List as of February 2, 2024

Chicago
Arlington Hts.
Park Ridge
Chicago Ridge
Hometown
Skokie
Bridgeview
Oak Lawn
Bartlett
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Burbank
Chicago
Oak Lawn
Chicago
Matteson
Chicago
Chicago
Lansing
Chicago
Calumet City
Chicago
Chicago
South Holland
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Palos Hills
Chicago
Wilmette
Berwyn

Des Plaines
Chicago
Worth
Chicago
Flossmoor
Oak Forest
Wheeling
Chicago
Franklin Park
Chicago

60605
60004
60068
60415
60456
60076
60455
60453
60103
60620
60617
60659
60459
60630
60453
60617
60443
60605
60618
60438
60017
60409
60638
60707
60473
60643
60644
60615
60614
60465
60607
60091
60402
60016
60642
60482
60629
60422
60452
60090
60680
60131
60643
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Lebeyah Winfield $ 10,00C Chicago 60707
Lee Nails Touhy, Inc $ 20,00 Niles 60714
Lee Newcomer $ 20,00( Chicago 60605
Leepratt, Inc. $ 20,00C Chicago 60626
Legacy Leaders International, Inc. $ 20,00( Northlake 60164
Leigh Hardy $ 20,00( Chicago 60613
Leiva Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60638
Leonard U Howard $ 10,00C Chicago 60652
Leonela Trucking Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60632
Lewam Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60641
Lewi Ghebrekidan $ 10,00C Evanston 60202
Lga Inc $ 20,00C Franklin Park 60131
Liaquat Syed $ 10,00C Chicago 60645
Liberty Fixtures Corporation $ 20,00( Oak Lawn 60453
Liberty Mart Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60616
Liberty Restoration Group $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60016
Liborio Cangelosi $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60195
Liceo Infantil Americano Inc $ 20,00( Cicero 60804
Life'S Little Lessons Childcare, Inc $ 10,00C Matteson 60443
Lightinquicklogistics Inc $ 20,00C Dolton 60419
Lightning Fast Inc $ 20,00 Country Club Hills 60478
Lightwriters Neon, Inc $ 20,00(C Northbrook 60062
Lil People Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60644
Lili African Hair Braiding Inc $ 10,00( Lansing 60438
Lim Cpa & Associates Co $ 20,00C Northbrook 60062
Limered Studio, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60640
Limo Affordable Inc $ 20,00( Burbank 60459
Linares Insurance Group Inc. $ 20,00(C North Riverside 60546
Linda Johnson $ 20,00C Niles 60714
Linda'S Alteration, Inc. $ 20,000 Skokie 60076
Linda'S Shop, Inc. $ 10,00C Chicago 60618
Lingua Nigra Llc $ 20,00C Chicago 60619
Lion Cleaner 79Th Corporation $ 20,00( Chicago 60620
Lira Guzi Salon Co $ 20,00( Chicago 60654
Lisa F., Inc $ 20,00( Evanston 60201
Lisa L. Dunn Pc $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60004
Lit Distribution Inc $ 10,00C Bridgeview 60455
Little Angels Day Care Center, Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60645
Little Big Dreamers Home Daycare Inc. $ 20,00( Cicero 60804
Little Bright Scholars Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60617
Little Eye N Steins Early Development Center $ 20,00C South Holland 60473
Little Hill Psychology Clinic, Inc. $ 20,00C Niles 60714
Little Honeybee Daycare $ 20,00 Buffalo Grove 60089
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Little India, Inc

Little Inspirations, Inc.

Little Investments Inc

Little Magnolias Child Care Ce
Little People Learning Inc.
Little Rainbow Daycare Llc
Little Red Riding Hood Des Plaines, Inc.
Little University Inc

Lively Llc

Lizzie G Entertainment Llc
Lloyd Blue

Lm Alliance Inc

Lmj Construction, Inc.

Lock Chicago Escape Rooms
Loewy Foods, Inc.

Logistics On Demand Llc
Lolita A. Wilburn D.C.P.C
Lombardar Corp.

London Hagan

Longevity Barber Lounge
Lopez Industries Inc

Lopez Ochoa Transport Inc
Lorene D Wilson

Lorenzana Pc

Lori Ingram

Los Jazmines, Inc

Lou & Co

Louis Anagnostopoulos
Loving And Care Home Day Care Inc
Lowery'S Realty Group

Lss Logistics Inc

Lucretia London

Lukasz Stangret

Lulia Vula

Lumiere Hospitality Group
Lupfer Landscaping Inc.
Lupitas Food Market Inc
Lushay Hobby

Lux131 Hair Salon & Day Spa Inc
Luxury Drive Inc

Luxury Eyesight Llc

Luxury Line Taxicab Inc
Luxury N Comfort, Inc,
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List as of February 2, 2024

Chicago
Evanston
Chicago
Elmwood Park
Chicago
Harwood Heights
Des Plaines
Arlington Hts.
La Grange Park
Chicago
Evergreen Park
Schaumburg
Elk Grove Village
Evanston
Glencoe
Lansing
Calumet Park
Blue Island
Chicago
Chicago

Oak Lawn
Chicago
Chicago

S. Barrington
Flossmoor
Chicago

Des Plaines
Chicago
Chicago
Bellwood

Oak Lawn
Chicago
Chicago
Riverside
Hoffman Estates
Lyons

Calumet City
Riverdale
Palos Park
Orland Park
Chicago
Chicago
Northbrook

60660
60203
60661
60707
60615
60706
60018
60004
60526
60643
60805
60173
60007
60201
60022
60438
60827
60406
60643
60636
60453
60629
60653
60010
60422
60608
60016
60625
60618
60104
60453
60619
60630
60546
60192
60534
60409
60827
60464
60462
60607
60659
60062
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Lyes Foughali

Lynda Neal

Lyons Family Dental, P.C.
Lyons Tan, Inc

M & M Moving & Storage

M & Y Insurance Group Of America
M A | Cab Co

M H M Corporation

M R G Automotive Llc

M&A Auto Body, Inc.

M&A Dental Office, Pc

M&R 89 Inc.

M&S General Construction, Inc.
M16 Inc.

Ma & Go Inc

Maa Amba Transportation Inc
Machetes Big Quesadillas Inc.
Maciej Kolodziejczyk Construction, Inc.
Madalle Brown

Madan Singh Chaudhary
Made Trucking Inc.

Madhat Awadalla

Madison & Rayne

Magic By Randy Inc.

Magic Forest Daycare
Magnolia Tree Childcare Inc
Magnus Madu

Magsarmaa Davaakhuu
Mahasen Mahasen

Mahavir Car Wash Inc

Maher Hussein

Maher Qasem

Mahmoud Almallah
Mahmoud Badran

Mahmoud Balawna
Mahmoud Id Ali Yahya
Mahmoud Mousa

Mahmoud Nemrat

Mahmoud Srour

Mahmud Alshummary
Mahtab Khan

Maidanwal Taxi Inc.

Majed Hair Studio Inc.
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List as of February 2, 2024

Hickory Hills
Forest Park
Lyons
Lyons
Justice
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Tinley Park
Skokie
Morton Grove
Homewood
Park Forest
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Des Plaines
Chicago
Chicago
Midlothian
Palos Hills
Chicago
Glenview
Berwyn
Chicago Heights
Chicago
Wilmette
Oak Lawn
Dolton
Worth
Chicago
Tinley Park
Bridgeview
Justice

Des Plaines
Burbank
Glenview
Chicago Ridge
Chicago

Mt. Prospect
Chicago
Niles

60457
60130
60534
60534
60458
60620
60660
60651
60477
60077
60053
60430
60466
60629
60640
60656
60632
60016
60644
60660
60445
60465
60612
60025
60402
60411
60645
60091
60453
60419
60482
60641
60477
60455
60458
60016
60459
60025
60415
60659
60659
60076
60714
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Majestic Real Estate Inc
Makda Teklali

Maksud Bakalia
Malabar Express Inc
Malak Medical Group Inc
Malaky Company

Malek Alassaf

Malik 1 Express Inc
Malu Trucking Corp.
Mamoon Dairien

Manal Shageldi

Manasijevski Trucking Express Inc

Manee Usa Inc
Manijit Sahota

Manol 1991 Ltd
Mansi Patel Inc
Maram Trucking Inc
Marcel Sabio
Marcell Leak
Marcus Ross
Marcus Woods
Marcus Yancey
Margo Jack

Maria Barragan
Maria Bolchert
Maria Cristina Moore
Maria Ferrer

Maria G Diaz

Maria GorkaBarczyk
Maria Morales
Maria Sees The World, Inc.
Mariama Diallo
Maricela Cuevas
Maricela Reyes
Marie Morzy

Marivel Cruz

Mark A Strong

Mark B Marshall
Mark Igwe

Mark Johnson

Mark S Siegel
Marketnet Inc.
Marlins On Pershing, Inc.
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Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Mt. Prospect
Orland Park
Tinley Park
Bridgeview
Chicago
Cicero
Palos Heights
Chicago Ridge
Palos Hills
Lincolnwood
Chicago
Glenview
Chicago
Bridgeview
Skokie
Bellwood
Chicago
Chicago
Flossmoor
Dolton
Lynwood
Riverside
Evanston
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Cicero

Mt. Prospect
Chicago
Calumet Park
Arlington Hts.
Glenview
Crestwood
Northbrook
Palatine
Lyons

60637
60625
60077
60056
60467
60477
60455
60641
60804
60463
60415
60465
60712
60646
60026
60634
60455
60077
60104
60643
60657
60422
60419
60411
60546
60201
60029
60629
60634
60638
60639
60620
60608
60804
60056
60623
60827
60005
60025
60418
60062
60067
60534
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Marquita Morgan $ 20,00( Bellwood 60104
Marrakesh Express Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60656
Martha Elena Gonzalez Campos $ 10,00C Chicago 60632
Martha Fabiola / Richard Marolda $ 20,00( Oak Forest 60452
Martha Lyons $ 20,00C Skokie 60076
Martinez B. Landscaping, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60636
Martinez Negrete Immigration Consultants $ 20,00( Chicago 60629
Marwan Abushihab $ 10,00C Glenview 60025
Marwan Alasoully $ 20,00( Justice 60458
Mary Brize $ 10,00C Chicago 60651
Mary Cain $ 20,00( Elmwood Park 60707
Mary Ellen Nilles $ 10,00C Burbank 60459
Mary Shyrese Daycare Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60644
Massresha Alemu $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Master Auto Service Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
Master Cool & Heat Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60634
Master Maid, Inc $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60016
Master Wireless Wentworth Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60609
Master WirelessNorth Co $ 20,000 Wheeling 60090
Matilde Jimenez $ 20,00( Cicero 60804
Matthew Stanton $ 20,00( Lincolnwood 60712
Maureen Daudu $ 20,00( Park Forest 60466
Maxfield'S Pancake And Waffle House, Inc. $ 20,000 Schaumburg 60194
Maximina Lerma Minjares $ 20,00( Melrose Park 60160
Maximum Audio Visual Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60653
Maxwell Subar $ 10,00C Chicago 60641
Maya Cosmetics $ 20,00( Bridgeview 60455
Maya Foods Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60605
Maya Group Corp $ 20,00( Roselle 60172
Mazen B Inc $ 20,00( Prospect Heights 60070
Mazen Hassane $ 10,00(C Niles 60714
Mb Motor Company Llc $ 20,00( Glenview 60026
Mbn Financial Inc $ 10,00C Northbrook 60062
Mbp Enterprise Llc $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60195
Mcga Inc $ 20,00C Oak Park 60302
Mckleen Cleaners Inc. $ 20,00( Rolling Meadows 60008
Mcmahon Investco Inc. $ 20,00C S. Barrington 60010
Md Heating And Cooling Inc $ 10,00( Park Ridge 60068
Md Income Tax And Services, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60632
Mds Transportation Inc $ 20,00( Palatine 60067
Meadows Medical Services, Inc. $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60193
Mediatainment Corp $ 20,00 Oak Park 60301
Medlock Construction Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60651
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Mee Kyung Lee $ 10,00C Niles 60714
Mega Concepts Consulting Inc $ 20,000 Skokie 60077
Mehdi Hattab $ 10,00( Chicago 60608
Mehmood S Khan $ 10,00C Skokie 60077
Melanie Edwards $ 10,00 Lansing 60438
Melanie Guillebeaux $ 10,00C Chicago 60618
Melendez Insurance Group Co $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
Melina Fotiou $ 10,00C Oak Lawn 60453
Melissa E Johnson $ 20,00( Chicago 60659
Melody Robinson $ 20,00C Oak Park 60302
Melodye Wright $ 10,00C Chicago 60628
Melrose'S Donuts, Corp. $ 20,00( Melrose Park 60160
Memo'S Home Day Care Corporation $ 20,00( Chicago 60623
Mensur Abdu Mohamad Mohamad $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Meray Hair Salon Inc $ 20,00C Mt. Prospect 60056
Mesh Mesh Inc $ 20,00C Des Plaines 60018
Mfa Communications Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60632
Mgm Progressive Service, Inc $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60005
Mh & Oh Transportation Inc $ 20,00( Orland Park 60467
Mi Casita Child Development Inc $ 20,00( Berwyn 60402
Mic & Matt, Inc. $ 20,00( Melrose Park 60160
Michael B Smith Dmd Pc $ 20,00C Oak Lawn 60453
Michael Canavan $ 10,00( Chicago 60623
Michael Kumela $ 20,00C Oak Park 60304
Michael Lee $ 20,00( Glenview 60025
Michael Levin $ 10,00C Berwyn 60402
Michael Serriyeh $ 10,00( Justice 60458
Michael Swade $ 20,00C Chicago 60624
Michelle Bibbs $ 20,00( Chicago 60649
Michelle'S Cleaner Inc $ 20,000 Winnetka 60093
Midland Ldu Insurance Services Inc $ 10,00( Franklin Park 60131
Midway 55Th Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60632
Midway Express Inc. $ 20,00( Tinley Park 60477
Midway Group International Inc $ 20,00(C Glenview 60025
Midwest Association For Commercial & $ 20,00C Melrose Park 60160

Industrial Development

Midwest Buy & Sell Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60634
Midwest Dental Services, Lic Formerly Midwes $ 20,00( Mt. Prospect 60056
Precision Tools And Equipment Services, Llc

Midwest Mind Care Inc. $ 20,00C S. Barrington 60010
Midwest Paralegal Inc. $ 10,00(C Orland Park 60462
Midwest Trucking Enterprise Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60646
Miguel Qureshi $ 10,00C Chicago 60659
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Miguel Wilson $ 10,00C Chicago 60629
Mike Smolenski Audio Design, Ltd. $ 20,00( Mt. Prospect 60056
Mikk Construction And Developers $ 20,00( Dolton 60419
Mila Mores Group Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60647
Milisav Markovic $ 10,00( Chicago 60660
Milky Beauty Inc $ 20,00C Calumet City 60409
Millennium Cartage, Inc. $ 10,00C Chicago 60007
Millennium Day Care Learning, Inc. $ 20,00( Homewood 60430
Millers Heating And Cooling Consultants, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60019
Milton Trading Ent Inc $ 10,00C Niles 60714
Minal Enterprise Group, Inc $ 20,00( Park Ridge 60068
Mingle Juice Bar, Inc. $ 20,00( Glenview 60026
Minilux Nail Salon Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60622
Minnie Freeman $ 10,00C Chicago 60609
Mint Construction Company $ 20,00 Homewood 60430
Mintex Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60612
Mira-Lex Corp $ 20,00( Chicago 60651
Miroslawa Koligat $ 10,00C Chicago 60641
Mitch Castro $ 20,00( Wheeling 60090
Mitchell Weiss $ 20,00( Cicero 60804
Mitsos Inc. $ 20,00( La Grange Park 60526
Miwa Shimokogawa $ 10,00C Chicago 60025
Mj Impex $ 10,00C Chicago 60647
Mj Style Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60654
Mje Enterprises, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60646
Mjo Services Llc $ 10,00 Chicago 60634
Mkf Express, Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60630
Mkf Trucking Llc $ 20,00C Elk Grove Village 60007
Mmc Stretch Limousine Inc. $ 20,00( Glenview 60025
Mn Lemont Inc $ 20,00C Lemont 60439
Mnk Realty Professionals, Llc $ 20,00 Homewood 60430
Mnus Transport Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60656
Moath Alhamadeen $ 20,00( Chicago 60638
Moath Naser $ 10,00C Oak Lawn 60453
Moath Salman $ 10,00 Chicago 60659
Modern Chauffeur $ 20,00( Chicago 60630
Modernway Dry Cleaners Inc $ 20,00( Riverdale 60827
Modobag Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60622
Mohamad Patel $ 10,00C Chicago 60625
Mohamad Tayara $ 10,00C Chicago 60641
Mohamed Adam $ 20,00C Oak Lawn 60453
Mohamed Ahmed $ 10,00C Palos Heights 60465
Mohamed Barrow $ 20,00( Chicago 60659
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Mohamed EIl Hassani
Mohamed Fuard Hisham M
Mohamed Haioual
Mohamed Kharfi
Mohamed Osman
Mohamed Rabla
Mohamed Riyaj Mohammed Munir
Mohamed Saddoki
Mohamed Safwan Mohamed Rauf
Mohamed Toumi
Mohammad Ahmad
Mohammad Al Soub
Mohammad Alnadi
Mohammad Alnatour
Mohammad Alomari
Mohammad Alsaras
Mohammad Anwar
Mohammad Ayoub
Mohammad Aziz
Mohammad Farooq
Mohammad Gebissa
Mohammad Hamdan
Mohammad Hasayen
Mohammad | Khamis
Mohammad Ibrahim
Mohammad Khan
Mohammad Khan
Mohammad Khawlandi
Mohammad Mohsin
Mohammad Mu
Mohammad Mukhi
Mohammad Naseem
Mohammad Rashid
Mohammad S Mohiuddin
Mohammed Abuzer
Mohammed Ahmed
Mohammed Aladwan
Mohammed Damra
Mohammed Ghunaim
Mohammed Hangora
Mohammed Memon
Mohammed Mosa
Mohammed Moten
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20,00(
10,00(
10,00(¢
20,00(
10,00(¢
10,00(¢
10,00(¢
10,00(¢
10,00(¢
10,00(¢
10,00(¢
20,00(
10,00(¢
10,00(¢
10,00(¢
10,00(¢
20,00(
10,00(¢
20,00(
10,00(¢
10,00(
20,00
10,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
20,00(
10,00(¢
10,00(
20,00(
10,00(¢

List as of February 2, 2024

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Park Ridge
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Norridge
Oak Lawn
Mt. Prospect
Mt. Prospect
Bridgeview
Bridgeview
Chicago Ridge
Skokie
Palos Hills
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Tinley Park
Bridgeview
Chicago Ridge
Orland Park
Hanover Park
Bridgeview
Chicago
Des Plaines
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Worth
Chicago
Alsip

Oak Lawn
Bridgeview
Worth
Burbank
Niles
Chicago
Palos Hills
Chicago

60630
60645
60631
60068
60659
60656
60626
60630
60645
60706
60453
60056
60056
60455
60487
60415
60076
60465
60659
60659
60640
60477
60455
60415
60467
60133
60455
60656
60016
60645
60659
60645
60482
60659
60803
60453
60455
60482
60459
60714
60645
60465
60639
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Mohammed Quadri
Mohammed Rahman
Mohammed Salman
Mohana Alhawamdeh
Mohanad Bsharat
Mohanad Zuhour

Mohaned Dina

Mohannad Daqdouq
Mohanned A Mohammed
Mohd Beddawi

Mohd Jagmjoum

Mohd Naeem

Mohd Salman

Mohd Shammout

Moher Public House, Llc
Mommy'S Day Care Inc
Monaro Realty Corp

Moner Almasri

Monkeylips Inc

Montelimar Bread Company
Montrose Express Inc
Monty Hair Design Studio
Morametts Llc

Morees Shlaimon

Morton Mini Mart Inc
Mosaic Early Childhood Center Inc.
Moses Hall

Mostafa Cherif

Motasem Agra

Motion Source, Inc

Mourad Malki

Mp Dynamic

Mpstach Llc

Mr Enterprise Inc

Mr Joe'S Transportation Inc
Mr Mm Corporation

Mr Summarine Of Archer Inc

Mr. Beef & Pizza Of Mount Prospect, Inc.

Mrneio Llc

Mruthyunjay Kavadi

Ms Ulricas Home Day Care
Ms. Jetsetter

Msb Trans Inc
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10,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
10,00(
10,00(
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10,00(
10,00(
10,00(
20,00(
10,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
10,00(
20,00(
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20,00(
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10,00(¢
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20,00(
10,00(
20,00(
10,00(
20,00(

List as of February 2, 2024

Chicago
Chicago
Tinley Park
Chicago Ridge
Oak Forest
Oak Lawn
Oak Lawn
Palos Hills
Chicago

Elk Grove Village

Oak Forest
Des Plaines
Schiller Park
Chicago Ridge
Chicago
Chicago
Berwyn
Tinley Park
Schaumburg
Evanston
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Palatine
Morton Grove
Skokie
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago Ridge
Brookfield
Schaumburg
Rosemont
Des Plaines
Streamwood
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Mt. Prospect
La Grange
Skokie
Chicago
Chicago

Mt. Prospect

60645
60640
60487
60415
60452
60453
60453
60465
60645
60007
60452
60016
60176
60415
60646
60629
60402
60477
60193
60202
60641
60622
60609
60074
60053
60076
60654
60646
60415
60513
60193
60018
60018
60107
60652
60656
60638
60056
60526
60077
60636
60608
60056
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Mtna Inc

Mtog Inc

Muaz Abo Elhassan
Mubarak Patel

Mulfti Logistics Inc
Mughal Bakery Chicago Inc.
Muhammad Aslam
Muhammad Igbal
Muhtaysham Mohammed
Mujtaba Siddiqui

Mulatu Ojeiwa

Multicare Health Center Ltd
Mulugeta Baraki
Mulugeta Biftu

Mundo Electric Co.
Munirahemad Vhora
Munkhbayar Namsraijav
Munoz Munoz Inc

Musa Meshal

Musab Alshaikh

Musab Salaimeh

Music Relations, Inc
Mussie Abreha

Mustafa Abuhurairah
Musu Inc

Mutwakil Baray

Muyibat A Erinola

Mv And Rm Inc.

Mv Trans Group Inc

Mvp Bodrost Inc

Mw Express Inc

Mx Nails Inc

My Dog'S Groomer

My Tiny Treasures Incorporated
Myndi Mcferren

Myo Trans Inc

Mystery Street Recording Company
N & G Services Inc.

N & M Towing Inc

N & V Ventures Inc

N And W Cab Co

Nabeel Al Najjar

Nablus Inc

e A o e A A i s B e s - A A e A s e A e A s s A e A A i e s R A A e e
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20,00(
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20,00(
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20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(

List as of February 2, 2024

Elgin
Evanston
Chicago
Niles

Oak Forest
Chicago
Morton Grove
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Lyons
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Harvey
Glenview
Chicago
Tinley Park
Oak Lawn
Orland Park
Streamwood
Chicago
Chicago Ridge
Skokie
Chicago
Chicago
Wheeling

Elk Grove Village

Wheeling
Chicago
Chicago Ridge
Melrose Park
Chicago

Park Forest
Chicago
Chicago

Palos Park
Orland Park
Mt. Prospect
Skokie
Chicago Ridge
Chicago Ridge

60123
60201
60659
60077
60452
60659
60077
60077
60645
60076
60640
60534
60626
60640
60638
60426
60025
60608
60487
60453
60467
60107
60613
60415
60077
60659
60641
60090
60007
60090
60631
60415
60160
60639
60466
60645
60657
60464
60462
60056
60076
60415
60415
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Nada Barakat

Nadeem Trucking Inc

Nader Allababidi

Nadia Ameur

Naho Transportation Systems Inc
Naifa Alturi

Nail Works Plus Inc

Nailicious, Inc

Nancy Nails Of Glenview Inc
Nancy Pizarro

Nancy Rocha

Nano'S Trucking Inc.

Naser Almallah

Naser Suleiman

Nasir Dad

Nasir Mousa

Nassim loussaghane

Nassiri Boutique

Nataliia Afinets

Natasha Lee

National Metal & Casting Works Inc
National Therapeutic Systems, Inc.
Natnael Awudew

Natural Intellect Holdings, Inc
Navigant Law Group, Llc

Nawaf Nassar

Nayeli AriasBedolla

Nb Logistics Inc

Nedra R Crosby

Nefertem Naturals Llc
Neighborhood Surveillance System Inc
Nells Electric Lic

Nelson Mengibar

Neptune Star Inc

New Heavens Transportation, Inc.
New Ride Inc

New Ride Limo Inc.

New Star Gyros Inc

New Vision Business Enterprises Llc
New Way Liner Inc

Newland Trading Inc

Nice Trading Corp.

Nicholas Broste

e A e A A i A A s e e A e s s A A i e A e - A A i e R s e A e
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10,00(
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List as of February 2, 2024

Justice
Burbank
Schiller Park
Chicago
Burbank
Justice
Chicago
Chicago
Glenview
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Hickory Hills
Oak Lawn
Chicago
Bridgeview
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Glenview
Brookfield
Chicago
Chicago Heights
Arlington Hts.
Palos Hills
Northlake
Norridge
Chicago
Park Forest
Chicago
Matteson
Cicero
Chicago
Chicago
Evanston
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Arlington Hts.
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

60458
60459
60176
60630
60459
60458
60621
60651
60025
60613
60617
60632
60457
60453
60625
60455
60618
60619
60656
60617
60025
60513
60640
60411
60005
60465
60164
60706
60601
60466
60644
60443
60804
60607
60632
60201
60618
60644
60640
60005
60613
60640
60018
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Nick'S Pizza, Inc. 20,00( Chicago Ridge 60415

Nicole Fryison 10,00C Chicago 60619
Nicole Meyer Klarich 10,00C Chicago 60647
Nicole SanforeTaylor 10,00C Chicago 60620
Nicole Spivy 10,00C Hanover Park 60133
Nidal Issa 20,00( Burbank 60459
Nikki ArringtortHannah 10,00C Chicago 60623
Nina'S Transportation Ltd 10,00C Dolton 60419
Nissi Cleaners, Inc 20,00(C Niles 60714
Nita Karki 10,00C Chicago 60646
Nizam Fidai 10,00C Chicago 60645
Nizar Transport Inc 20,00C Tinley Park 60477
Nmi, Llc. 20,00( Chicago 60622
Nnamdi Uwazie 10,00 Chicago 60645
Noaman Chand 20,00( Chicago 60618
Noggin Builders, Llc 20,00C Northbrook 60062
Noormusa Cab Inc 10,00( Chicago 60641
Noors Trucking Inc 20,00C Oak Lawn 60453
Normal Llc 20,00( Chicago 60622
Norman Professional Services, Inc. 20,00( Oak Park 60302

10,00C Hoffman Estates 60169
20,00C North Riverside 60546

Normandy Wash Concepts Inc
North Riverside Gas Matrt Inc

North Shore Music Inc 20,000 Wilmette 60091
North Shore Seal Coat Inc 10,00(C Northbrook 60062
Northern Flooring Inc. 20,00( Palatine 60067
Northshore Imaging Service Inc 20,000 Mt. Prospect 60056
Northshore Peak Fitness And Training Center | 20,00( Evanston 60201
Northwoods Humidors Llc 20,00C Chicago 60659
Novias Davila Inc 20,00( Chicago 60623
Now & Later Home Day Care Inc. 20,00( Calumet City 60636
Nrn 47 Cicero Inc 20,00( Chicago 60632
Nuns4Fun Entertainment, Inc. 20,00C Chicago 60613
Nv Freight Inc 20,00( Countryside 60525
Nvnk Subs Inc 20,00C Elgin 60120
O&N Engineering Development, Pc 20,00C Chicago 60607
Oak Brothers Transportation Inc 20,000 Oak Lawn 60453
Oak Leaf Academy Llc 20,00( Oak Park 60302
Oak Park Barber Salon Lic 10,000 Oak Park 60302
Oak Spa Nails Inc. 10,00( Winnetka 60093

Oakwood Real Estate Llc
Obscura, Inc.

Ocd Cleaning Chicago Inc
Ocean Furniture Inc

10,00 South Holland 60473
20,00( Elk Grove Village 60007
20,00( Chicago 60613
20,00( Hazel Crest 60429

e A o e A A i s B e s - A A e A s e A e A s s A e A A i e s R A A e e
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Odpurev Nansaltsog

Office By Design Llc
Ogougbe P Houngbo

Oho And Associates, Llc

Ohs Construction Llc

Okimat Construction Corp
Oksana Boychuk

Olaleke Bankole

Olaric Soles Inc

Olayinka Olatunbosun

Old Fashioned Candies, Inc
Old Munich Tavern Inc
Olena Dunayska

Olena Khuda

Olidan, Inc.

Oligboyega Olagbaiye

Olive & Well Inc

Olives Enterprises Llc
Olivetree Creative Services
Olivia Hobson

Olusola Ajayi
Oluwafunmilayo BabajideKing
Olver International, Llc
Olympia Auto Inc.

Om Dumre

Om Sai Investment, Inc
Oman ljaz

Omar Abdeen

Omar Ahmed Siddiqui

Omar Karram

Omar Nejadat

Omat Construction Inc
Omnia Integration, Inc.
Omotayo Oseni

On Target Home Inspection Inc
One Group Mind Lic

One Trick Pony, Inc.

Ootw, Inc

Optima Construction & Abatement Inc
Optimum Fitness Formula? Limited
Optimum Health & Rehabilitation, Inc
Orange Top Services Lic
Orexi Inc

e A e A A i A A s e e A e s s A A i e A e - A A i e R s e A e
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20,00(
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10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
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List as of February 2, 2024

Deerfield
Northbrook
Forest Park
Homewood
Morton Grove
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Maywood
Berwyn
Wheeling
Arlington Hts.
Chicago
Arlington Hts.
Chicago

Oak Park
Schaumburg
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Orland Park

Country Club Hills

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Morton Grove
Streamwood
Hanover Park
Bridgeview
Niles

Orland Park
Mt. Prospect
Arlington Hts.
Alsip
Chicago
Lansing
Morton Grove
Northbrook
Wilmette

Des Plaines
Schaumburg
Northbrook

60015
60062
60130
60430
60053
60608
60634
60617
60628
60153
60402
60090
60004
60638
60004
60617
60301
60193
60651
60624
60616
60462
60478
60618
60660
60655
60077
60107
60133
60455
60714
60467
60056
60005
60803
60622
60438
60053
60062
60091
60016
60173
60062
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Organic Roots Eco Salon Inc $ 20,00( Skokie 60076
Orland Mart Inc $ 20,00( Orland Park 60462
Orland Square Universal Dental Llc $ 20,00( Orland Park 60462
Orlando Lawn Service Inc $ 20,00C Maywood 60153
Osaka Express Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60605
Osama Albasit $ 20,00C Des Plaines 60016
Osama Elhag $ 20,00( Chicago 60659
Osameka Mmadike $ 10,00C Chicago 60645
Osceola Fence & Security Corp $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
Osvaldo Pastrana $ 20,00C Chicago 60634
Othmann Alazzam $ 20,00( Orland Park 60462
Otto-Brandt Wines Inc. $ 20,00C Lemont 60439
Our Wedding Movie Inc $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60173
Outdoor Cafe Lic $ 20,00C Chicago 60659
P & H Transportation Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60056
Packaging Plus Inc $ 10,00C Dolton 60419
Pappas & Panagos Enterprises Ltd $ 20,00 Northbrook 60062
Paradise Living Inc $ 10,00C Arlington Hts. 60004
Pari Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60661
Parkfin, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60631
Parkview Mart Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60469
Parris Fitzpatrick $ 10,00C Chicago 60643
Patricia A Bates $ 10,00( Richton Park 60471
Patricia A Neal $ 10,00C Chicago 60611
Patricia Powell $ 10,00C Chicago 60621
Patrick Collier $ 10,00C Chicago 60636
Patrick Schaele Dvm Pc $ 20,00( Buffalo Grove 60089
Pau Inc /Sc#2 $ 20,000 Berwyn 60402
Paul Duke $ 20,00( South Holland 60473
Paula Blumberg $ 20,00C Skokie 60076
Paula'S Kitchen $ 10,00( Evanston 60201
Paulette Langston $ 10,00C Chicago 60619
Paulinus Uguru $ 10,00C Sauk Village 60411
Paul'S Pizza & Hot Dogs, Inc. $ 20,000 Westchester 60154
Pawbal Express Inc $ 20,00( Harwood Heights 60706
Payless Car Wash Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60616
Pb Food Mart Inc. $ 20,000 Northbrook 60062
Pc 51 Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60659
PcTek Inc $ 20,00( Schaumburg 60194
Pdjd Inc $ 20,00( Dixmoor 60426
Pe & Pe Trans Inc $ 20,00( Park Ridge 60068
Peace Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60645
Peace Infants And Toddler Center $ 20,00( Chicago 60660
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Pearls,Diamonds & Satin Events By Anelia Inc

Peas In A Pod Daycare Inc
Pediatric Clinic Ltd

Peke'S Pozole Corp.

Perkins Trucking Llc
Perrone Fashion World Inc
Persee Ventures Llc

Peter Adegboye

Peter'S Hvac Mechanical Inc
Peterson Oil Company Inc
Petra Logistics Inc

Petra Ramirez

Petrovic Trans Corp

Pgn Village Inn Inc

Phelps Exterior Inc

Philippe Yepdjeu

Philippines Finest Barong Embroidery, Inc.
Phipps Academy Inc
Physicals Plus, Inc

Pilots Incorporated

Pink Panini Soups & Salads
Pita Group Inc

Pizza Dough Partners Inc
Pizza Kings Of Chicago Company
Pizza Rustica, Inc.

Pjce Inc

Platinum Window Tints Co
Plugpv lllinois

Pluto Corp

Pochos Lic

Pocket Circus

Polish Paczki Cafe, Llc
Polka Cleaning Service Inc
Pollen, Inc.

Pollob Inc.

Polsergy Inc

Pom Grand Inc

Positano'S Pizza & Subs, Ltd
Power Builders Ltd

Practical Life Guardian Inc
Preciosa Jewelry Inc
Precious Cargo Daycare Home Ltd.
Precise Requirements, Llc

10,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
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20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
10,00(
20,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
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20,00(
10,00(¢
20,00(
10,00(¢
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
20,00(
10,00(
10,00(

List as of February 2, 2024

Skokie
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Berkeley
Chicago
Lansing
Chicago
Chicago
Orland Park
Oak Lawn
Chicago
Hickory Hills
Arlington Hts.
Lansing
Chicago
Richton Park
Flossmoor
Chicago
Hazel Crest
Hickory Hills
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Mt. Prospect
Northlake
Schaumburg
Chicago
Chicago
Berwyn
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Park Ridge
Elmwood Park
Franklin Park
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Franklin Park
Oak Park

60076
60651
60634
60632
60636
60163
60611
60438
60634
60660
60467
60453
60056
60457
60004
60438
60631
60471
60422
60402
60429
60457
60617
60654
60613
60056
60164
60193
60645
60608
60402
60656
60634
60618
60659
60068
60707
60131
60626
60651
60632
60131
60301
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Premier Mortgage Services, Inc. $ 20,00( Worth 60482
Premium Auto Sales, Inc $ 20,00( Palatine 60074
Premium Steakery Inc $ 20,00( Orland Park 60467
Premiums Plus Promotional Products, Inc. $ 20,00C Palatine 60067
Preschool World Early Learning Center Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60017
Prestige Cleaners, Inc $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60004
Prime Choice Mechanical, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago Heights 60411
Prime Transportation Services Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60645
Primecare Family Physicians, Ltd. $ 20,00( Chicago 60634
Prince Auto Repair Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60625
Principal Properties, Inc. $ 20,00( Rolling Meadows 60008
Principle Barbers Llc $ 10,00C Chicago 60623
Prisha 1 Inc $ 20,00( Prospect Heights 60070
Priyal Incorporated $ 20,00C Hillside 60162
Pro Fitness & Sports, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
Probest Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60625
Pro-Clean Cleaning Solutions Inc $ 20,00( Worth 60482
Production Distribution Companies $ 20,00C Chicago 60628
Production Mode Llc $ 10,00( Chicago 60647
Prowess Logistics Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60659
Pshc Inc $ 20,00( Countryside 60525
Pta Taxes & Accounting Services Inc $ 10,00C Des Plaines 60018
Pure Elevation Construction Inc. $ 20,00C Morton Grove 60053
Purshottam Yadav $ 10,00C Niles 60714
Pvp & Sons Foods Llc $ 20,00( Hoffman Estates 60169
Qasem Bashir $ 10,00(C Bridgeview 60455
Qi Services Inc $ 10,00( Skokie 60077
Qideas $ 20,00( Chicago 60640
Qsiri Inc. $ 20,00( Berwyn 60402
Quality Tax Company $ 20,00C Chicago 60659
Quell Records, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60622
Quick Car Transport $ 20,00C Bridgeview 60455
Quixotic Cafe Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60657
R A Kerley Ink Engineers, Inc. $ 20,00( Broadview 60155
R G Murdock Realty Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60615
Raa Transportation Inc $ 10,00(C Harwood Heights 60706
Rabah Merzoug $ 10,00C Chicago 60616
Rabia Enterprises $ 20,00( Skokie 60076
Rabia Saiche $ 20,00( Chicago Ridge 60415
Rabin Research Company $ 20,00C Lincolnwood 60712
Rachel MorrisoAWhiteside $ 20,000 Markham 60428
Radhe Foods Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60617
Radian Compliance Llic $ 20,00C Des Plaines 60068
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Rafat Kanan $ 20,00( Chicago 60641
Rahaf Inc $ 20,00C Worth 60482
Rahman Management, Inc. $ 20,00( Skokie 60076
Raid Alnadi $ 10,00C Chicago Ridge 60415
Raid Zunni $ 10,00C Schiller Park 60176
Rainbow Nails-Doan Ltd $ 20,00( Norridge 60706
Rajkumar Neupane $ 10,00C Mt. Prospect 60056
Ralph Webb $ 20,00( Chicago 60651
Ralphy'S Inc / Villa Mar Inc $ 20,00( Brookfield 60513
Ramel Oshana $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60016
Rami Hamad $ 10,00( Palos Park 60465
Ramirez Painting & Decor Llc $ 10,00C Chicago 60639
Ramon Oseni $ 20,00( Chicago 60619
Randy Opiekun $ 20,00( Chicago 60626
Rania Fatehally Inc $ 20,00C Schiller Park 60176
Rao Consultants Inc. $ 20,00C Elk Grove Village 60007
Rasbol Inc $ 10,00( Chicago 60612
Rashad Kartoum $ 10,00C Tinley Park 60477
Rashidat Sanya $ 20,00( Crestwood 60418
Ravo Entertainment Llc $ 10,00( Hazel Crest 60429
Ray Farhat $ 10,00C Burbank 60459
Rayhana Express Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60641
Rayna Darnell $ 20,00 Evergreen Park 60805
Razan Alsbeelh $ 10,00( Mt. Prospect 60056
Razik Moussaoui $ 10,00C Chicago 60616
Razor'S Edge Salon li Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60653
Razvan Salagean $ 10,00C Chicago 60625
Rb Masonry, Inc $ 20,00C Des Plaines 60016
Ready Made Staffing, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60604
Ready, Set, Grow Daykare & Learning $ 20,00( Lincolnwood 60712
Rebecca Cagen $ 20,00C Northbrook 60062
Rebecca Weber $ 20,00( Decatur 62523
Rebel Owl Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
Rebhi Abdelatif $ 20,00C Tinley Park 60487
Red Carpet & Company Inc. $ 20,000 Skokie 60077
Red, White & Blue Restaurant Corp., Inc. $ 20,000 Arlington Hts. 60004
Redieat Desta $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Redwood Cleaning Services Inc. $ 20,00( Rolling Meadows 60008
Refaat Al Jaradat $ 20,00C Tinley Park 60477
Reggie'S Bar And Grill Lic $ 20,00( Chicago 60616
Regina Stormer $ 10,00C Chicago 60643
Reiner Stokes $ 20,00( Chicago 60616
Reinvestor Inc $ 20,00( Palatine 60067
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Reliable Property Management Llc
Remtex Inc

Renaissance Masonry Restoration Corp
Renee Day Spa, Inc.

Renee J Matthews

Renina Boyd

Reprise Coffee, Llc

Restaurant Nuevo Poncitlan Inc.
Reyna Arguello

Rg Hotels Inc

Rg Management Consulting Corp
Rg Truck Repair

Rh Remodeling Inc

Rhemikson Llc

Rhonda Williams

Ricardo Brown

Ricardo Frazier lii

Ricardo Lara

Richard Adeolu

Richard Brown

Richard Chisholm

Richardson Moses

Richmond Peprah

Rick D Jones

Rid Alert Inc

Ride X Corp

Ridgeland Associates, Inc

Ridha A Tlich

Right Connection Automotive Inc
Right Transportation, Inc.

Rima Butros

Rimca Inc

Rise 'N Shine Cafe Llc

Rising Stars Day Care & Learning Center
River Grove Mart Inc

River North Hand Car Wash
Rivet Radio Inc

Rizwan Shaik

Rkb Express, Inc.

Rkc Tax & Accounting Inc
Robert Roiter Dds Pc

Robin Thomas

Rocchetta, Inc
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Chicago

Alsip
Elmwood Park
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Berwyn
Chicago
Glenview
Chicago
Chicago Ridge
Schaumburg
Des Plaines
Blue Island

Country Club Hills

Chicago
Chicago

Oak Forest
Lansing
Chicago
Hanover Park
Chicago
Dixmoor
Chicago
Palatine
Riverside
Chicago
River Grove
Westchester
Niles
Melrose Park
Chicago
Berwyn
River Grove
Chicago
Evanston
Chicago
Orland Park
Olympia Fields
Glenview
Winnetka
Skokie

60646
60803
60707
60611
60607
60619
60618
60402
60638
60026
60638
60415
60173
60016
60406
60478
60617
60607
60452
60438
60653
60133
60615
60426
60644
60074
60546
60641
60171
60154
60714
60160
60646
60402
60171
60642
60203
60659
60462
60461
60026
60093
60076
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Rocha Plumbing Inc.
Rochambeau, Llc

Rocio'S Beauty Salon, Ltd.
Rocket Productions, Inc
Rodney Strong

Roman Zherebetskyy
Romo Dental, P.C.

Rosa Alvarado

Rosanna Hidalgo
Rosemarie A Powell
Rosemary Villasenor
Roshan Karki

Rovayda Halaikah
Rowland Adeojo

Royal Cuts Barber Inc
Royal Experience Hair Studio Inc
Royal Garden Banquets And Catering
Royal Jordanian Inc
Royalblue Investment Llc
Rrb Transport Inc

Rs Studio Llc

Rsk Enterprises Inc
Ruben Gutierrez

Rubio Express Inc

Rudy Diaz, Inc.

Rumi Grill Inc

Ruth Bailey

Rvr Transportation Inc.
Rw Tax And Business Services
Ryan Strand

Ryoshi Lic

Ryszard Wiszniewski

S & Alnc.

S & D Amoco Inc

S And V Associates Inc

S Master Cleaners Corporation
S&M 13 Inc

S.B. Express, Inc.

S.M.P. Foods, Inc.

S2D2 Productions, Inc.
Saaab Incorporated

Saad Sarhan

Sab Food Inc.
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List as of February 2, 2024

Chicago
Chicago
Cicero
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Oak Lawn
Chicago
Chicago
Morton Grove
Chicago
Chicago
Bridgeview
Chicago
Tinley Park
Chicago
Chicago
Tinley Park
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Lansing
Chicago
Chicago
Melrose Park
Chicago
Hazel Crest
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Glenview
Chicago
Alsip
Chicago
Des Plaines
Chicago
Palatine

Elk Grove Village

Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Chicago
Oak Lawn
Evanston

60623
60640
60804
60008
60636
60646
60453
60639
60651
60053
60009
60656
60455
60651
60477
60617
60707
60477
60641
60656
60654
60438
60613
60652
60160
60622
60429
60164
60645
60640
60026
60656
60803
60614
60016
60626
60067
60007
60193
60193
60659
60453
60202
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Sabatino Consulting Inc $ 10,00( Oak Park 60304
Saber Alzghoul $ 10,00C Oak Lawn 60453
Sadam Najjar $ 10,00 Oak Lawn 60453
Sadaqat Al $ 10,00C Niles 60714
Sadeel Transportation Inc. $ 20,00( Palos Hills 60465
Safe Journey 2 School Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60617
Safety Support Services, Inc. $ 20,00C Worth 60482
Safeway Food Market Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
Saheed Dosunmu $ 10,00C Chicago 60637
Sahloul Dental, Llc $ 20,00( Chicago Ridge 60415
Saiarth Inc $ 20,00( Schaumburg 60193
Said Baiiche $ 10,00( Deerfield 60015
Said Madi $ 10,00( Rosemont 60018
Salah Amine Barbara $ 10,00C Chicago 60608
Salah Maidi $ 10,00(C Schiller Park 60176
Saleh Saeed $ 10,00C South Holland 60473
Salem Asmar $ 10,00( Orland Park 60462
Salileh Ayele $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Salim Chandiya $ 10,00( Niles 60076
Sallie Mowles $ 10,00C Chicago 60649
Salman Mohammed $ 10,00( Mt. Prospect 60056
Salubrious International Llc $ 10,00C Chicago 60619
Salwadi Trucking Inc $ 20,00( Tinley Park 60487
Samco Restaurat Equipment Corporation $ 20,00(C Blue Island 60406
Samer Marachli $ 10,00C Chicago 60656
Sami Dweekat $ 10,00C Orland Park 60462
Sami Yafai $ 10,00( Bridgeview 60455
Samir Hachemi $ 10,00C Chicago 60630
Samir Mansouri $ 10,00C Chicago 60656
Sams Smoke & Vape $ 20,00C Willow Springs 60480
Samuel Evans $ 10,00( Park Forest 60466
Samuel lloka $ 20,00C South Holland 60473
Samuel Johnson $ 20,000 Sauk Village 60411
Samuel Kidane $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Samuelangelo Rodriguez $ 20,00C Chicago 60608
Sanchez Hvac Services Inc $ 20,00C Lyons 60534
Sanchez Produce Inc $ 20,00( Berwyn 60402
Sandalwood Spa Inc $ 20,00( Streamwood 60107
Sandbox At The Beach, Inc. $ 10,00( Chicago 60660
Sandora Anders $ 20,00 Maywood 60153
Sandra Morris $ 10,00( Chicago 60641
Sandra Recinos $ 10,00C Berwyn 60402
Sangha'S Gas Inc $ 20,00( Bridgeview 60455
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Sankon Financial Services Inc $ 20,000 Arlington Hts. 60004
Santa Fe & Associates Ltd $ 20,00( Cicero 60804
Santa Hustle Race Series Llc $ 20,00( Palatine 60067
Santana Group Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60616
Sapna Corporation $ 10,00C Chicago 60646
Sara M Baum $ 10,00C Oak Park 60304
Sara Ortega $ 10,00C Chicago 60629
Sarah Kuchar Studio Llc $ 20,00C Chicago 60661
Sarangerel Namsrai $ 10,00C Northbrook 60062
Sarj Jj'S Place Inc. $ 20,00( Bellwood 60104
Sarkon Korkees $ 10,00C Chicago 60645
Saroj Dumre $ 10,00C Chicago 60660
Satwinder Singh $ 10,00C Chicago 60641
Sauls Transport Solutions Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60632
Sauvage Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60656
Savanna Restaurant Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60618
Saville Flowers Inc. $ 20,00( Evanston 60201
Sayed Jafri $ 10,00C Niles 60714
Scott Hamilton $ 20,00( Maywood 60153
Scott Whitehair $ 20,00C Chicago 60613
Sead Ibrahimovic $ 10,00( Chicago 60625
Seanmy Phan $ 20,00 Oak Lawn 60453
Seeds Of Joy Daycare & Fitness Center,Inc  $ 20,00( Chicago 60640
Selajh Usa Inc $ 20,00( Elk Grove Village 60007
Selamawit Jotie $ 20,00( Chicago 60640
Selman & Associates, Ltd. $ 20,00 Oak Forest 60452
Selma'S Sweets And Frozen Treats Llc $ 20,00( Palos Park 60465
Sem Sem li Corp $ 20,00C Chicago Ridge 60415
Senkhbat Company $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60005
Seoul Billiards Corp $ 20,00C Prospect Heights 60070
Seoul Sisters Llc $ 20,000 Schaumburg 60173
Serenatie Express Weddings $ 10,00C River Grove 60171
Sergio A Rodriguez $ 10,00C Chicago 60613
Sergio One Landscaping, Inc. $ 20,00( Stone Park 60165
Serna'S Grill Corp $ 20,00( Franklin Park 60131
Seth Gilmore $ 10,00C Chicago 60619
Seth Simmons $ 10,00( Evanston 60202
Seyo Trans Inc $ 20,00C Niles 60077
Shaban Inc $ 20,00C Oak Lawn 60453
Shady Rest Vintage & Vinyl Lic $ 10,00C Chicago 60632
Shafiq Ahmad $ 10,00C Morton Grove 60076
Shafig M Aljabari $ 10,00C Chicago 60656
Shahbaz Brothers Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60622
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Shaheen Creations Inc $ 10,00( Niles 60714
Shaila Williams $ 10,00 Bellwood 60104
Shajin Enterprises Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60649
Shakel Ahmad $ 10,00C Niles 60714
Shakhov Enterprises Holdings Inc $ 20,00C Wheeling 60090
Shakir A Mohammed $ 10,00C Niles 60714
Shakro Trucking Inc $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60016
Shalonda Bowling $ 10,00C Lansing 60438
Sham Modern Projects Inc $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60194
Shamaya Matrtin $ 10,00C Dolton 60419
Shameka Johnson $ 10,00C Chicago 60621
Shan Food Corporation $ 20,00( Chicago 60640
Shandale O Rowser $ 10,00C Chicago Heights 60411
Shanika Gillespie $ 20,000 Country Club Hills 60478
Shanna Pranaitis $ 10,00C Evanston 60202
Shantel Yates $ 10,00(C Hazel Crest 60429
Sharif Umar $ 10,00( Chicago 60640
Sharon Ako $ 10,00C Berwyn 60402
Shauntwain Johnson $ 20,00( Lansing 60438
Shaw Legal Services, Ltd. $ 20,00( Chicago 60657
Shawanda Battle $ 10,00( Matteson 60443
Shawna N Drew $ 10,00( Matteson 60443
Shazam Food & Gas Inc $ 20,00( Lyons 60534
Shear Designs li Salon & Hair Restoration $ 20,00(C South Holland 60473
Shear Eminence $ 20,00( Homewood 60430
Sheddas Place Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60602
Shehada Shehada $ 10,00( Justice 60458
Shera Bryant $ 20,00( Chicago 60644
Sherif Saker $ 20,00( Elmwood Park 60707
Sherman Investment Group Ltd $ 20,00( Orland Park 60467
Shermon Brown $ 10,00( Harvey 60426
Shileshi Beyene $ 10,00C Chicago 60659
Shin Lee $ 20,00( Arlington Hts. 60004
Shina Owolabi $ 20,00( Calumet City 60409
Shish Kabob House & Bakery Inc $ 20,00( Orland Park 60462
Shitcho U.S.A. Inc. $ 10,00( Palatine 60067
Shmoni Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60646
Shujath Khan $ 10,00C Chicago 60645
Shyam Parajuli $ 10,00C Chicago 60660
Siamkrungthep Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60657
Sibley Express Lube Inc $ 20,00 Dolton 60419
Siddhi Vinayak Inc $ 20,00( Bridgeview 60455
Sider Group 1 Inc $ 20,00( Tinley Park 60477
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Sighature Sweets Factory
Signco, Inc.

Simmons Entertainment And Marketing Llc

Simplify Your Marketing Llc
Simply Thai Company

Siraj Patel

Sisun Law Llc

Sixth Sense Spa Corporation
Sk Entertainment Group Inc
Sk Sounds Inc

Sk Wholesale Inc

Skiba'S Transport, Inc
Skifia.Com Inc

Sky One Inc.

Slaah Omar

Slamak Production Inc
Slavka Milanovic

Slj Transport Co

Slyke Inc

Slyusar Corp

Sm PaHurst Cleaners Inc.
Small Batch Llc

Smart Moves Pediatrics, Pc
Smg Agency, Inc.

Smh Express Inc

Smile General Services Inc
Smile Pain & Rehab, Inc.
Smilin Goat Incorporated
Smiling Dog Productions, Inc.
Smith Movers, Inc.
Smokehouse At Chicago Ridge, Inc.
Snb Freight Inc.

Sofiane Aissou

Sofyan El Barbarawi

Sohi Petro Mart Inc

Sola R Corp

Solid Development Corp
Solomon Weldegergis
Solstice Art Source, Inc.
Sona Wabash Tan, Inc.
Sonia Saucedo

Sook Park

Soon Bok Shim
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South Holland 60473
Melrose Park 60160

Chicago 60612
Orland Park 60302
Northbrook 60062
Chicago 60659
Northbrook 60062
Evanston 60201
Arlington Hts. 60005
Mt. Prospect 60056
Oak Lawn 60453
Chicago 60634
Arlington Hts. 60004
Des Plaines 60016
Chicago 60659
Bartlett 60103
Chicago 60625
Hoffman Estates 60169
Wheeling 60090
Wheeling 60090
Prospect Heights 60070
Chicago 60609
North Riverside 60546
Burbank 60632
Lemont 60439
Lincolnwood 60712
Mt. Prospect 60056
Lyons 60534
Chicago 60640
Chicago 60621
Chicago Ridge 60415
Arlington Hts. 60004
Chicago 60641
Hickory Hills 60457
Hazel Crest 60429
Harwood Heights 60706
Evanston 60202
Chicago 60640
Chicago 60609
Chicago 60605
Melrose Park 60164
Maywood 60153
Chicago 60659
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Sooper Media Inc

Sophia Bawani Inc

Sorensen London, Inc.
Sorrento Worldwide Inc.
Soung K Oh

South Chicago Gas, Inc.
South Park Dental Care,P.C
South Side Food & Liquor, Inc
Southern Cafe Of Roselle, Inc
Southwest Signs Inc

Sp Plumbing Inc.

Spag, Inc.

Spdks Auto Inc

Speed Machine Inc.

Spencer For Hire, Inc

Spex 1235 Inc.

Spinzer Restaurant Inc

Spm Ventures Llc

Sports 'N Fashion, Inc.
Spotlight Cleaning Service Inc.
Spring Cafe Inc

Springmasters Auto Repair Of Stickney Inc.

Squeezebox Books And Music, Inc.
St Anthony Group Inc

St Mary Gas Company Inc

Stacey Richardson

Stapled, Llc

Star Chicago Limousine Company
Star Express Transportation Inc
Starbelly Studios Inc

Star'S Contractors, Inc

State & Lake Marketing, Inc.
Stephanie Lieteau

Stephen Oluleye

Steven C Davis

Stoffel & Tomazin Dental Associates, Ltd.
Strange Cargo, Ltd

Strong Development Inc

Studio Soo Inc

Style 4 You Corp

Style 95 Inc

Sufian Jaber

Suite 42 Productions, Llc
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Burbank
Chicago
Chicago
Brookfield
Chicago
Chicago
South Holland
Chicago
Roselle
Chicago

Elk Grove Village

Maywood
Calumet City
Bridgeview
Chicago
Evanston
Chicago
Markham
Cicero
Hazel Crest
Chicago
Stickney
Evanston
Chicago

La Grange
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Orland Hills
Evanston
Wilmette
Oak Forest
Calumet City
Des Plaines
Chicago
Cicero
Chicago
Harvey
Chicago
Morton Grove
Oak Lawn
Tinley Park
Chicago

60459
60605
60641
60513
60651
60617
60473
60613
60172
60638
60007
60153
60409
60455
60613
60202
60659
60428
60804
60429
60614
60402
60202
60630
60525
60628
60608
60656
60487
60201
60091
60452
60409
60016
60620
60804
60640
60426
60613
60053
60453
60477
60615
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Sujayat Khan

Sukh Brothers Corp
Sulaiman Alrawafi

Suleiman Makahleh

Sultan Abu Ali

Suman Shrestha

Sumit Chaudhary

Summit Real Associates Inc
Sun Island Inc

Sun N Us, Llc

Sunny Day Care Inc

Sunny Daycare Center Inc
Sunnyvale Inc

Sunshine Siding & Window Co
Suppy'S Trucking Inc.
Surani Inc

Suresh Khanal

Suresh Patel

Surita Inc

Surjit Singh

Susana Ramirez

Suzanne Reed

Sweet Cream Parlor Inc
Sweet Tooth Odontologa Lic
Sweetland Home Day Care Inc
Syed Gillani

Syed Hussain

Syed Hussain

Syed M Nagvi

Syed Rezvi Mehdi

Sytek Audio Systems Corp.
T 4 Transportation Inc

T Three Trucking Company Inc
T. Ryan Enterprises LiSeries 2
T.C.F. Enterprises, Llc
Taha Saleh

Taiwo Omotade

Talia Nelson

Tall City Inc

Tameka K Hemmons
Tammy Hunter

Tamsco Instruments
Tamura Enterprises Inc

e A e A A i A A s e e A e s s A A i e A e - A A i e R s e A e

10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
20,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
10,00(¢
20,00(
20,00(
10,00(
20,00(
20,00(
20,00(

List as of February 2, 2024

Niles
Chicago
Chicago Ridge
Chicago
Worth
Chicago
Chicago
Orland Park
Chicago

Des Plaines
Chicago
Skokie
Chicago
Schaumburg
Calumet City
Chicago
Chicago

Hoffman Estates

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Evanston
Orland Park
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Barrington
South Holland
Chicago
Evanston
Chicago
Orland Park
Chicago
Tinley Park
Chicago
Chicago
Midlothian
Bridgeview
Chicago

60714
60660
60415
60659
60482
60660
60660
60467
60616
60018
60634
60077
60641
60193
60409
60659
60660
60169
60601
60632
60639
60203
60467
60632
60643
60645
60659
60645
60660
60641
60010
60473
60651
60201
60638
60467
60613
60477
60612
60613
60445
60455
60611
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Tanaka Investment Corp $ 20,00( Chicago 60641
Taneshia Armstrong $ 20,00C Hazel Crest 60429
Tanke'S Road Service, Inc. $ 10,00C Chicago 60629
Tanoli Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60659
Tanya Bolton $ 20,00( Park Forest 60466
Tap On It, Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60643
Taqueria La Guadalupana Inc $ 20,00( Cicero 60804
Taqueria Los Altos De Jalisco $ 20,00(C Cicero 60804
Taqueria Los Juanes Inc $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60194
Tara'S Daycamp & Transportation Inc. $ 20,00C South Holland 60473
Tarekegn Warie $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Tareq Alyamani $ 10,00C Morton Grove 60053
Tareq Odeh $ 10,00C Tinley Park 60487
Tarik Rahmani $ 10,00C Chicago 60625
Tarig Alghazwi $ 10,00C Chicago Ridge 60415
Tarig Umrani $ 10,00C Evanston 60203
Tarita Owens $ 10,00( Chicago 60617
Tasty Nihari Inc. $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60194
Tasty Palate, Inc. $ 20,00( Evanston 60202
Tate Legacy Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60628
Tatiana White $ 20,00( Chicago 60657
Tatyana Pendyuk $ 20,000 Glenview 60025
Tawana M Johnson $ 20,00( Evanston 60201
Tax Wizard Inc $ 20,00C Skokie 60077
Taylor Tots Day Care, Ltd. $ 20,00( Chicago 60007
Thi Contractors Inc $ 20,00C Bridgeview 60455
Tchedeme V. Aniwanou $ 10,00( Matteson 60443
Tea & Beyond Lic $ 20,00( Chicago 60610
Team Impressions, Inc. $ 20,00( Elk Grove Village 60007
Teamzee Fitness Inc $ 10,00C Skokie 60077
Teeny Scribbles, Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60657
Teeny Tiny University $ 20,00C Chicago 60637
Telka'S Daycare Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
Temple Heating Inc $ 20,000 Prospect Heights 60070
Ten Pin Marketing Ltd $ 20,00C Glenview 60025
Teresa Hollingbiredackson $ 20,00C Westchester 60154
Teresa Soto $ 10,00C Chicago 60608
Terrence Lynch $ 10,00C Orland Park 60462
Terrence M Woodards Sr $ 10,00C Chicago 60623
Terry L Perdue $ 10,00C Chicago 60621
Tesfaye Seboka $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Tete Day Care Home Corp $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
Tewodros Bahta $ 20,00( Chicago 60660
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Tewodros Miherete $ 10,00C Chicago 60660
Thailuv Inc $ 20,00( Evanston 60201
Tham Cab Corp $ 10,00C Chicago 60625
Thanesor Acharya $ 10,00C Arlington Hts. 60004
The Badland Initiative Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60643
The Bistro On Sterling $ 20,00( Flossmoor 60422
The Bookies Paperbacks And More Kml Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60643
The Boulevard Billards Hall Inc $ 20,00( Chicago Heights 60411
The Carmen Group Corp $ 20,00 Country Club Hills 60478
The Chicago Diner $ 20,00( Chicago 60657
The Chicago Joongang News, Lic $ 20,00( Rolling Meadows 60008
The Children'S Place Learning Academy $ 20,00C Sauk Village 60411
The Classic Stitch, Inc. $ 20,00( Winnetka 60093
The Do Good Movement, Llc $ 10,00( Palos Park 60464
The End Result Inc $ 20,00C S. Barrington 60010
The Fresh Plan, Inc. $ 20,00( Northbrook 60062
The Gasse School Of Music $ 20,00( Forest Park 60130
The Giving Tree Home Daycare $ 20,00( Chicago 60632
The Happy Lobster Llc $ 20,00(C Northbrook 60062
The Health Cuisine $ 20,000 Wheeling 60090
The Insurance Professionals Llc $ 20,00( Flossmoor 60422
The Izaguirre Corp $ 20,00C Berwyn 60402
The Key To Childcare $ 20,00( Lansing 60438
The Kids Lounge Inc $ 20,00C Melrose Park 60160
The Little Blue Beatr, Inc. $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60016
The Mandu Llc $ 10,00C Niles 60714
The Neighborhood Tap, Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60632
The New East Side Gym $ 20,00C Chicago Heights 60411
The Northwest Passage Outing Club Inc. $ 20,00 Wilmette 60091
The Oakridge Corporation $ 20,00C Lemont 60439
The Peel People Lic $ 20,00C Elk Grove Village 60007
The Pizza Bakery, Inc $ 20,00( Glenview 60025
The Pro'S Heating & Cooling Corp. $ 10,00C Chicago 60633
The Rice Table, Llc $ 20,00C Skokie 60076
The Salmon Shop And Great Outdoors Inc $ 20,00 Palatine 60074
The Scribblebooks Company, Inc $ 20,00 Homewood 60430
The Vision Salon, Ltd. $ 20,00( Blue Island 60406
The W Salon Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60656
The W.ILN.O.S., Inc. $ 20,00( Palatine 60067
The Water Hole Et Ltd $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
The Wild Child, Ltd $ 20,00C Glencoe 60022
Theos Transportation Inc $ 20,00C Elmwood Park 60707
Theretha Brewer $ 10,00C Chicago 60628
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Thomas' Photographic Services $ 20,00 Homewood 60430
Thorndale West Cafe #1 $ 10,00C Chicago 60660
Threads Mens Wear Inc $ 20,00( Chicago Ridge 60415
Three Stars Auto Repair Inc $ 20,00 Evergreen Park 60805
Three Twins Yacht Service Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60614
Thrift & Thrive, Inc. $ 20,00C Chicago 60634
Ti Limo Inc $ 20,00 Arlington Hts. 60005
Tia Corazoncito Learning And Day Care Cente $ 20,00(C Cicero 60804
Inc

Tickets Confirmed Inc $ 20,000 Wheeling 60090
TicketTo-Ride, Inc. $ 20,00( Riverside 60546
Tiggs Park Inc. $ 20,00( Blue Island 60406
Tilemania, Inc. $ 20,00( Norridge 60706
Timothy Chappell $ 20,00C South Holland 60473
Timothy Fitzgerald $ 10,00C Chicago 60626
Timothy Moore $ 20,00( Richton Park 60471
Ting Juan Chen $ 20,00( Chicago 60641
Tipsy'S Tap Incorporated $ 20,00( Riverside 60546
Tisa JohnsoiBanks $ 10,00( Chicago 60643
Titilola A Elusanmi $ 10,00C Chicago 60626
Titilola Bello $ 10,00C Skokie 60077
Tj & Friends Daycare Inc $ 20,00( Berwyn 60402
To Go Transport Inc $ 10,00( Des Plaines 60016
Tobas Express Inc $ 20,00C Justice 60458
Toccara Stewart $ 20,00( Chicago 60617
Tochal Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60618
Tommy'S Place, Inc. $ 20,00( Blue Island 60406
Tony D Long $ 20,00( Chicago 60640
Tony Million Inc $ 20,00 Homewood 60430
Tonya Byrd Neeley $ 20,00( Flossmoor 60422
Tony'S Pest Killers Llc $ 20,00( Cicero 60804
Toong Thong Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60614
Top Notch Auto Care Inc $ 20,00( Palos Heights 60463
Torl03 Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60617
Tornado Shipping Inc $ 10,00C Hoffman Estates 60169
Torres Landscaping And Paving Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60629
Tovar Family Corp $ 20,00( Chicago 60647
Toya Martin $ 10,00C Chicago 60019
Toyia Davis Hayes $ 10,00C Evergreen Park 60805
T-Painting, Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60638
Tracy BarnetfThomas $ 20,00C Tinley Park 60487
Tracy Jenkins $ 20,00C Chicago 60628
Tracy Verse $ 10,00C Chicago 60643
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Trademark Licensing Corporation $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60006
Tranquility Hair Salon Company Llc $ 20,00C Chicago 60643
TransFixed Inc $ 20,00( Rolling Meadows 60008
Travel To You Tax Services Inc. $ 10,00C Morton Grove 60053
Treasure Hunt Enterprises, Inc. $ 10,00C Chicago 60620
Trend Painting & Decorating, Inc $ 20,000 Schaumburg 60173
Triangle Remodeling & Construction Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60630
Tribalance Inc. $ 20,000 Schaumburg 60193
Trust Limo Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60656
Trust Trading & Transportation Inc $ 20,000 Worth 60482
Tsegai Sile $ 10,00C Chicago 60645
Tserenchimed Baatarkhuu $ 20,00C Glenview 60026
Tumenjargal Purevdash $ 20,00(C Northbrook 60062
Tumurbaatar Baasanjav $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60005
Turab Syed Syed $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60016
Turi'S Auto Body Inc. $ 20,00( Bellwood 60104
Twelve Training, Inc $ 20,00( Lincolnwood 60712
Twfj Inc $ 20,00C South Holland 60473
Two Old Guys, Inc Dba The Looking Glass $ 10,00( Oak Park 60304
Bookstore

Tyler Martinez $ 10,00C Steger 60466
Typhoon Inc $ 20,00( Northbrook 60062
Tyrone Acierto $ 10,00C Chicago 60634
U Need A Cab Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60659
U&K Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60638
Ua Express Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60641
Uavb Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60656
Ugo Groups Inc. $ 10,00C Glenview 60025
Ukr V&L Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60638
Ulala Productions Co. $ 20,00( Chicago 60634
Umbrella Solutions Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60660
Ummama Khan $ 20,00C Skokie 60076
United Bus Inc. $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60018
United Professional Travel Incorporated $ 20,00( Chicago 60617
Universal Instrument Company lii, Inc. $ 20,00 Palatine 60067
Universal Upholstering, Inc. $ 20,00C Wheeling 60090
Unsook Inc $ 20,00C Des Plaines 60016
Upfront Parking Inc. $ 20,00C Rosemont 60018
Uptownventures Lic $ 20,00C Chicago 60660
Urban Sustainable Development Group, Inc.  $ 10,000 Country Club Hills 60478
Urban Wigs Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60636
Urbanite Llc $ 20,00 South Holland 60473
Urmi Salon Corp $ 20,00C Orland Park 60462
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Us Point Trading Co. $ 20,00( Chicago 60640
Usman Ali Hair Styke Inc $ 20,00( Hoffman Estates 60169
V Financial Llc $ 20,00( Rolling Meadows 60008
V.P. Jewelers, Inc. $ 20,00C Chicago Ridge 60415
Valencia Jones Evans $ 20,00( Chicago 60628
Valeria Transport Inc. $ 10,00C Berwyn 60402
Valerie Lasley $ 20,00( Chicago 60617
Valida Guliyeva $ 10,00C Chicago 60641
Valles Produce Corp. $ 20,00C Berwyn 60402
Value Home Furniture Inc. $ 20,00C Chicago 60636
Value Plus Exhaust & Brake Inc $ 20,00C Markham 60426
Vanessa Cid $ 10,00C Chicago 60652
Vaseurehman Qureshi $ 10,00C Chicago 60659
Vayda Custom Cabinets Llc $ 10,00C Elk Grove Village 60007
Vein Care Specialisys, Lyd. $ 20,00( Chicago 60654
Velvet Lounge Chicago Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60616
Venturelli Enterprises Inc $ 10,00C Chicago 60618
Venus Printing, Inc. $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60193
Vera Jones $ 10,000 Country Club Hills 60478
Vicki L Hutsler $ 20,00C River Forest 60305
Victoria Mcclain $ 10,00( Chicago 60653
Vidhi Grocery Inc $ 20,00( Streamwood 60107
Vijaykumar Hira $ 20,00( Oak Park 60301
Village Auto Repair Inc. $ 10,00( Hazel Crest 60429
Village Cleaners $ 20,00( Chicago 60608
Vincent Riddds $ 10,00C Chicago 60617
Vinson Property Maintenance Company $ 20,00( Chicago 60619
Vintage Iron Of Yesteryear Inc $ 20,00 Oak Forest 60452
Violet Flower Shop Inc $ 20,00( Berwyn 60402
Violeta Maidi $ 20,000 Schiller Park 60176
Vip Express Limousine Inc $ 20,00( Glenview 60025
Vip Global Services Inc $ 20,00(C Mt. Prospect 60056
Vip Nail Pc $ 20,00( Lincolnwood 60712
Vip Nails Studio Llc $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60004
Vipro Lic $ 10,00C Arlington Hts. 60004
Virag Jewelers Ltd $ 20,00( Evanston 60202
Visceral Dance Center, Inc. $ 20,00C Chicago 60618
Vision Painting & Decorating Services, In.C $ 20,00( Calumet Park 60827
Visual Aid, Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60618
Vitaliy Shvets $ 20,00( Chicago 60630
Viviana Gomez Garcia $ 10,00C Chicago 60625
Vivid Energies Corp. $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60004
Vogue Fabrics, Inc $ 20,00( Evanston 60202

67



Cook County Small Business Source 2023 Source Grant List as of February 2, 2024

Volo Restaurant Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60018
Vova Electric Corp $ 10,00C Norridge 60706
Voyage2Success, Llc $ 20,00( Chicago 60620
Vuelve A La Vida Restaurant, Inc. $ 20,00( Melrose Park 60160
Vyas Soni, Inc $ 20,00( Schaumburg 60173
W Stephen Incorporated $ 20,00( Chicago 60639
Wade Rankins $ 10,00( Chicago 60621
Wadea Transportation And Medical Logistics Ir $ 10,00 Oak Lawn 60453
Wadell Brooks $ 20,00( South Holland 60473
Wael Eldadah $ 10,00 Worth 60482
Wafaa Youssef $ 10,00C Bridgeview 60455
Wail M R Mohd Chehade $ 10,00C Chicago 60656
Wale Lamidi $ 10,00( Chicago 60653
Waleed Al Azzawi $ 20,00C Schiller Park 60176
Wally'S Wash World Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60651
Walter Bryant $ 10,00(C Blue Island 60406
Wammer, Inc. $ 20,000 Schaumburg 60195
Wasfi Alshwayyat $ 10,00C Tinley Park 60487
Wassos Food Mart Inc $ 20,00C Harvey 60426
Wathart Llc $ 20,00C Chicago 60611
Wecl Inc $ 20,00( Schaumburg 60194
We Got People Too Tax Filing Service, Inc $ 10,00C Oak Lawn 60453
Wee The Little People Daycare Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60628
Wei Transportation Inc. $ 20,00( Richton Park 60471
Wellmax Usa Corp $ 20,00( Chicago 60636
Wellness Spa Of Palatine, Inc $ 20,00( Palatine 60067
Wellspring Chiropractic & Rehabilitation, Ltd.  $ 20,00( Palos Park 60464
Wendell Lake $ 10,00C Chicago 60617
Wesley Dorough $ 10,00C Justice 60458
West Suburban Radiology/Ultrasound Pc $ 10,00C Berwyn 60402
West Travel Logistics Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60622
Western Springs Village Hardware, Inc $ 20,00C Western Springs 60558
Western5616 Inc $ 20,00C Hodgkins 60525
Wexford Inc $ 20,00( Forest Park 60130
Whispers From The Moon Pc $ 20,00C Elmwood Park 60707
White Angel'S Daycare Inc $ 20,00C Oak Lawn 60453
Wholeman Enterprise Co $ 20,00C Chicago 60644
Wiktor Construction & Development Inc $ 20,00( LaGrange 60525
Highlands
William Basil $ 10,00 Westchester 60154
William J. O'Brien $ 20,00( Chicago 60644
Willie Arteaga $ 10,00 Oak Lawn 60453
Willio JeanPierre $ 10,00( Skokie 60077
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Willkait Llc $ 20,00( Mt. Prospect 60056
Willlie Anderson $ 20,00( Hazel Crest 60429
Wilmette Flowers, Inc. $ 20,00(C Wilmette 60091
Window & Door Connection $ 20,00( Streamwood 60107
Windy City Poultry Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60632
Wing Wah Chinese Restaurant Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60638
Wisam Inc $ 20,00( Calumet City 60409
Wiwason Inc $ 20,00C Chicago 60418
Wojciech Pajer $ 10,00C Melrose Park 60164
Woodard'S Unique Instant Tax Service $ 20,00( Lynwood 60411
Woodfield Professional Suites Llc $ 20,000 Schaumburg 60173
Woolee, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60626
Workmasters Inc $ 20,00( Des Plaines 60016
World Of Mushrooms Inc. $ 10,00C Chicago 60647
Worldmart Inc $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60004
Worldwide Accounting And Financial Sol. Inc ~ $ 20,00( Chicago 60615
Wsgd Chaumburg Llc $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60173
Wunderkids Learning Center Llc $ 20,00(C Northlake 60164
Wwre Inc $ 10,00( Mt. Prospect 60056
Xander Auto Shop Inc $ 20,00( Berwyn 60402
Xavier Sancho $ 20,00( Chicago 60634
Xtra Mile Running $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60194
Yaffa Transportation Inc $ 20,00( Bridgeview 60455
Yagnesh Brahmbhatt $ 10,00C Streamwood 60107
Yagya Paudel $ 10,00C Skokie 60076
Yahya Makda $ 20,000 Skokie 60077
Yakoob Bakhrani $ 20,00( Streamwood 60107
Yamonee Barboro $ 20,00C Schaumburg 60173
Yared Gebregziabher $ 10,00C Chicago 60613
Yasir Najeeb $ 10,00C Chicago Ridge 60415
Yassin Abu Abu Subaih $ 10,00C Tinley Park 60477
Yassins Trucking Inc $ 20,00C Oak Forest 60452
Yaw OforiAtta $ 10,00C Chicago 60615
Yazz Jazz Llc $ 20,00( Deer Park 60010
Ycgcc Global Inc. $ 20,00C Des Plaines 60016
Yihun Ayele $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Yiliang Song $ 20,00C Chicago 60608
Ymsm Inc $ 20,00C Arlington Hts. 60004
Yoga And Renish Llc $ 20,00C Evanston 60201
Yoga By Degrees, Inc. $ 20,00( Western Springs 60558
Yoga Now Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60654
Yogaview, Llc $ 20,000 Wilmette 60091
Yohannes Desta $ 10,00C Chicago 60613
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Yolanda Jimenez $ 10,00C Chicago 60608
Yolanda Jones $ 10,00 Chicago 60636
Yong Cho $ 20,00( Forest Park 60130
Yoo Sook Han $ 10,00(C Northbrook 60062
Yosef Stolberg $ 10,00C Chicago 60645
Youcef Ouchen $ 10,00C Chicago 60608
Young Soon Pyun $ 10,00C Chicago 60641
Younis Enterprises Inc $ 10,00C Glenview 60025
Yourway Construction Company $ 20,00( Hazel Crest 60429
Yousef Alafaghani $ 20,00C Lyons 60534
Yousef Albeik $ 10,00( Palos Heights 60465
Yousef Khalil $ 10,00C Chicago Ridge 60415
Youssef Mardi $ 10,00C Harwood Heights 60706
Yuri Mkrtchian $ 10,00C Skokie 60076
Yussuf Nuriye $ 10,00C Chicago 60626
Yusuf Aabi $ 10,00C Chicago 60641
Yvette Miller $ 20,00( South Holland 60473
Z & D Express Inc $ 20,00( Palos Park 60465
Z.A.S. Consulting, Inc. $ 20,00( Chicago 60611
Zachary Stelmack $ 20,000 Western Springs 60558
Zaen Tax And Notary Services $ 10,00( Oak Lawn 60453
Zaf Cab Corp $ 10,00C Chicago 60646
Zahir Megri $ 10,00C Chicago 60608
Zahran Manasrah $ 20,00( Streamwood 60107
Zaid Alsaraireh $ 10,00C Countryside 60525
Zaid Bhatti $ 10,00C Chicago 60645
Zain Trucking Inc $ 20,00( Oak Lawn 60453
Zangarzy, Inc. $ 20,00C Streamwood 60107
Zara Salon Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60614
Zaya Yousif $ 10,00C Des Plaines 60016
Zeeshan Majeed $ 10,00 Worth 60482
Zenebe Asgedom $ 10,00C Chicago 60640
Zenon Enterprises, Inc $ 20,00( Berwyn 60402
Zero Db Audio Corp $ 20,00( Berwyn 60402
Zeyad Aziz $ 10,00( Chicago 60659
Zhm Enterprise Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60616
Ziad Al Refaali $ 10,00( Park Ridge 60068
Ziad Khater $ 10,00C Norridge 60706
Zion Heritage, Inc. $ 20,000 Northbrook 60062
Zk Transport Inc $ 20,00( Bedford Park 60638
Zofia Dzierzega $ 10,00( Justice 60458
Zofia Sobolewski $ 10,00( Niles 60714
Zohir Ameur Moussa $ 20,00( Chicago 60641
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Zoom Zoom Enterprises, Inc $ 20,00( River Grove 60171
Zoran Consulting Llc $ 20,00( Glenview 60026
Zorin Inc $ 20,00( Chicago 60604
Zouhir Anane $ 20,00C Chicago 60609
Zubaira Waraich $ 20,00C Evanston 60202
Zulfigar Al $ 10,00C Chicago 60076
Zuriel Medical Staffing, Inc. $ 20,00( Schaumburg 60173
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